


| e et =
e

| /=

N *..Hﬁ.
/

AN |
A N

/

. 2

i r & 0 . | . |
A A ] J \
- :__'- o - - s 1 %
! . JF i &Y
r r .,‘r S i &
r 3 . .u‘. _'._r' N |‘_.‘ " 1
3 " ; e - Y = L
ol ¥ F - Ly ] Fl
= J N . F
) i 2 I
" o ¥ F | i .
r - > 3 . r iy L Ll . . d
¥ B oy - - Sl e I
F = o e . = P I : )
5 _— 1L 5l
" i ) N [
& L . i
. 3 - [N e r 1 F
r e . e il L b
> A W 4 .
p - = - - )
. ¥ . BT g : !
3 L . -_— r - v
- r 5 . 1}
e g b / |
o g y i B i - e S i
. i = = = e i
|
] # |
1
| |
i, 1
-

e
-
-




NUEVAS TENDENCIAS, NUEVAS SOLUCIONES

Dualgres presenta su nuevo Catdlogo General 2018/2019, con una
amplia gama de producto adaptado para todas las necesidades.

Nuestra empresa, en constante evolucién y apostando por el talento, la
creatividad y la defensa del medio ambiente, tiene como objetivo
satisfacer plenamente a nuestros clientes.

Nuevas texturas, colores, relieves y acabados realizados con las dltimas
tecnologias cerdmicas, crean una gama de colecciones acordes a las
necesidades del mercado.

Asi, a la variedad y belleza de nuestra gama de producto, se afade un
efectivo servicio al cliente, con gran capacidad de respuesta.

Detrds de todo este trabajo, se encuentra un gran equipo humano, que
dispone de unas amplias y modernas instalaciones y de |a tecnologia mas
avanzada.

Le invitamos a descubrir nuestros productos y no duden en visitar
nuestra pagina web para obtener mas informacion: www.dualgres.com

NEW TRENDS, NEW SOLUTIONS

Dualgres is pleased to present our new General Catalogue 2018/2019
featuring a wide range of product suitable for all your needs.

At Dual Gres we are in constant development, with a focus on creativity and
environmental defense, to achieve a permanent evolution of our products
that can satisfy our customers.

On this catalogue you will find new textures, colours, reliefs and finishes
produced with the latest technologies to satisfy the actual demands of the
market.

And as always we are proud to continue offering our friendly and
efficient service, thanks to our valuable human team.

Thanks for your interest in our products and we also wait you at our web site
for more information: www.dualgres.com



ALTA DEFINICION
HIGH DEFINITION

Dualgres dispone de la dltima técnologia en sistemas de impresion Inkjet,
que aportan un valor anadido a la ceramica.

Alta definicion, mayor realismo, ilimitadas posibilidades de decoracién y
acabados finales con diferentes efectos.

Dualgres has the latest technology in inkjet printing systems, which add

value to the ceramic.
High definition, greater realism, unlimited possibilities of decoration and

final finishes with different effects.



PRODUCTIVIDAD
HIGHER PRODUCTIVITY

Desde la constitucion de la firma DUALGRES, en 1994, las constantes
innovaciones tecnologicas y las inversiones de nuevos equipos en
nuestra planta de produccién, se han reflejado en un aumento de nuestra
productividad y competitividad.

Since the establishment of the firm DUALGRES, in 1994, the constant techno-
logical innovations and investments of new equipment in our production
plant have been reflected in an increase in our productivity and
competitiveness.



POLITICA

MEDIOAMBIENTAL
ENVIRONMENTAL

POLICY




DUALGRES es consciente de la actual y creciente problematica medioambiental; por lo cual, tenemos el firme compromiso de que todas nuestras actividades sean respetuosas con la
proteccidn y conservacién del Medio Ambiente, lo que se traduce, en el mbito medioambiental, en menores emisiones y mayor eficiencia en la produccién y uso de la energia, asi
como en el cumplimiento de la normativa ambiental y en la aplicacion de las mejores practicas medioambientales disponibles. Esto se aplicara a todas y cada una de las dreas que
conforman Dualgres.

Dualgres se compromete a promover la innovacidn, la ecoeficiencia y la reduccion progresiva de los impactos ambientales que sus actividades generen.

En este sentido tenemos el objetivo de reduccién de gradual de la intensidad de emisiones de gases de efecto invernadero asi como la optimizacion de la gestion del agua, residuos

peligrosos y no peligrosos a través de sistemas implantados que fijan objetivos y metas sobre, entre otros aspectos, la reduccion de residuos, el uso de buenas practicas en el uso del
agua y la utilizacion de la utilizacion de materiales recidados.
Para lograr |a puesta en practica de estos compromisos nos guiaremos por los siguientes principios basicos de actuacion:

B Cumplimiento normativa ambiental vigente. B Desarrollo de planes y programas que establezcan objetivos y metas.
B Control y evaluacion riesgos medioambientales. B Planes de emergencia.

B Establecimiento de indicadores medioambientales. W Utilizacion mejores técnicas disponibles.

B Prevencion de riesgos. B Informar, formar e implicar a todos los empleados.

At DUALGRES we are aware and concerned about all the environmental issues that we are facing nowadays. We are committed to reduce our direct impact on the environment on all our activities,
lowering our emissions and achieving a better and more efficient use of the energy on every one of our production activities, in compliance with the environmental
regulations and best practices available.

DUALGRES is committed to promotfing innovation, eco-efficiency and the progressive reduction of any environmental impact that our production activities could generate.
We are actively pursuing environmental protection activities by gradually reducing greenhouse emissions, optimizing water management hazardous and on-hazardous waste
management and waste reduction by using recycled material.

To achieve the implementation of these commitments we follow these basic principles:

Development of plans and programs to achieve our objectives and goals.
Emergency plans.

Use of the best technigues available.

Inform, train and invelve all our employees in environmental conversation.

Compliance with current environmental regulations.
Control and evaluation of environmental risks.

Set key environmental indicators.

Risk prevention.



Index by tipology indice por tipologia D¢

STONES - PIEDRAS CEMENT - CEMENTO MARBLE - MARMOLES
PAG 09

PAG 41

PAG 59

RUSTIC - RUSTICO COLORS - COLORES WHITE - BLANCOS

PAG 95 PAG 127

PAG 89

CLASSIC - CLASICO WOODS - MADERAS FLOOR TILES - PAVIMENTOS
PAG 133 PAG 153 PAG 167




Index by Size indice por formatos

7,3 x 30
Bristol PAG 155
Dolce BAG 97
Durham PALG 157

=
—i
bk
[ |
e
—
[ ]

30 x 60 prec

Arti PAG 101
Dorian PAG 117
Feel PAG 113
Nord PAG 75
Ohaio PAG 37
Ordino PAG 79
Real PAG 91

30 x 60 (pre-cut 15« 15)

Antic PAG 93
Krea PAG 121
Soho PAG 105
Tapial PAG 83
Thassos PAG 83

Blancos
Buxy
Civic
Coliseo
Colonial
Dakar
Elian
Enya
Kaly
Kyra
London
Luna
Modus
Monestir
Onice
Portland
Paorto
Rubi
Rioja
Talo
Trevi
Vanguard
Vasari
Victoria
Vietto

PAG
PAG
FAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG
PAG

129
1111132
51

&1
B5
33
47
13145

137

T
107

LT
Bris
43
1250141
25

15

19
149

21
111135
85
B4y

Antic
Blancos
Carpet
Castle
City
Civic
Coliseo
Colonial
Dakar
Elian
Enya
Kaly
Kyra
Mirambel
Manestir
Onice
Orbit
Pietras
Portland
Royal
Tapial
Trevi
Vasari
Victoria
Vietto

45 X 45 precur2es

Antic
Tapial

PAG 183
PAG 189
PAG1TS
PAG 165
PAG 178
PAG 178
PAG 175
PAG 176
PAG 181
PAG 177
PAG 192
PAG TS
PAG 120
PAG 185
PG 17T
PAG 183
PAG 180
PAG 180
Fas 1l
PAG 182
PAG 183
PAG 190
PAG 168
PAG 191
PaG 124

x22,5)

PAG 183
FAG 183




VASAR|

RIOJA
RO
 VANGUARD
| RUBI
KALY o

DAKAR
 OHAIO







11

VASARI

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

MATURAL FINISH - ACABADD MATURAL

PRl [

Vasari Cream GT3 Vasari Grey GT3
30 % 60 CM 30 % 60 CM

Breeze Vasari Cream GT4 Breeze Vasari Grey GT4
30 x 60 CM 0 x60CM

Mosaico Vasari Cream GT4 Mosaico Vasari Grey GT4
30 % 60 CM 30 %60 CM

Pavimento coordinado PR N £2
Coordinated floor tiles oo s emsotins

Pav.Vasari Cream
45 x 45 CM
PEIV - MOHS 8

GT1
Page 169

Pav.Vasari Grey
45 x 45 CM
PEIV - MOHS 8

GT1
Page 169



e

bbb bebobied 4 £ 4

G

R T d
= *

i m

i R
)

oo o Py s
anuﬁlw

i
L1




oA ST i=fLodl

e




B 1
.
|
i

—

A e e e e - R fieee Bt BT e W i
B I T
| 1 T |

Mosaico Vasan Grey 30x60 - Pav. Vasan Grey 45x45



15

RIOJA

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADO NATURAL

Rioja Natural
I0x60CM

Board Rioja Natural
30 x60CM

GT3

Bilgr et el et L iy - e S it

PR Wy

Fazs ]
Faud Bty Thes ™

Rioja Ivory
A0 x60CM

Board Rioja Ivory
30 % 60 CM

Araac ik s
P’ it

+4

GT3

GT4

Decor Rioja Brown
30 % 60 CM

GT4

Decor Rioja Antracita
30 % 60 CM

GT4

Pavimento recomendado
Recommended floor tiles

PR

Paxiia Aocda
Flox? Bl Hiow

P/
i Tt

MADERA

Maora info page 153










i
o EETE e

&
X
=i
5




&
"

D) (AT

AL L

A Pt rel
o it

PR

30x60cm - 127x 24"
MATURAL FINISH - ACABADO NATURAL

TALO

Talo White
30 %60 CM

m é
..‘L. -..r.
ijxmh._ﬂld-_.ul
Wi #._m.. ri.“ﬂ-.
e
.
o Il
5
ol
o B
™ X
- &

GT4

Brick Talo Mix
I0x60CM

#
-
* s

a

o
op

-
& Tl
AT

-
i

DETAIL TALO GREY

Popversnrit
Fior Fps:

PR

Pavimento recomendado

Recommended floor tiles

19






21

VANGUARD

PR % [
30x60cm- 12°x 24" T T
MATT FINISH - ACABADO MATE
Vanguard Marfil GT3 Vanguard Grey GT3
30 x 60 CM 30 % 60 CM
Breeze Vanguard Marfil GT4 Breeze Vanguard Grey GT4
30 % 60 CM 30x 60 CM
Decor Vanguard Marfil GT4 Decor Vanguard Grey GT4
30 x 60 CM 30x 60 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR = %* 12
Coordinated floor tiles e =

Pav.Vanguard Marfil Pav.Vanguard Grey
45x45CM-C2 (R10) 45x45CM- C2 (R10)
PEIV-MOHS 8 PEIV - MOHS &

G G

VANGUARD FLOCR TILES DECORS
45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 22,5) - C2 (R10)

More info “ VANGUARD CATALOG”



* Vanguard Grey 30x60 - Breeze Vanguard Grey 30x80 - Decor Vanguard Grey 30x60 - Walery Grey 45x45 (| VANGUARD COLLECTION )




23 Vanguard Maril 30x60 - Breeze Vanguard Marfil 30x60 - Decor Vanguard Marfil 30x60 - Pav. Vanguard Marfil 45x45



—:

s




25

RUBI

30x60cm: 127 x 24"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADO NATURAL

Rubi Cream
30 % 60 CM

_,-.II_ f i, i
i

Decor Rubi Cream
30 x60CM

N AT e

GT3

i b S hoer e T e

Board Rubi Pulpis

PR Wy

Pty I, -~ i
Rubi Ivory
30 %60 CM
Decor Rubi Ivory
30x60CM

A Pashor wl
ML Fl Firesh

*9

Wi prides w e
S VA

GT3

GT4

Board Rubi Antracite

GT4
30x60CM 30x60CM
Pavimento recomendado PR (v]
Recommended floor liles Frmn P

MADERA

Maora info page 153




i -
i

||

B £ &

B e

) |3
mx e e

26

-

-

215x58

« Tarima sengs

A a ._ ;

s







e =
' aoamﬁummmmxm Fubi Marfl S0x60 - Tarima series 21,5 x 58 EE

—e — —— - o
— e R 1

: - i - —
— = == R D
. e e e—
B —————— . e — .




29

KA LY PR ‘ﬂ'ﬂ‘ A :...

30x60cm: 127 x 24" Jeaton e Aseole Ve gl
MATURAL FINISH - ACABADD NATURAL

Kaly Marfil GT3 Kaly White GT3
30 x60CM 0x60CM

30x60CM 30x60CM




Coordinated floor tiles DEhh | frem Aot e

Pav.Kaly Marfil * = Pav.Kaly Taupe Pav.Kaly White SNSRI Pav.Kaly Grey
45x45CM | 45%45CM 45 % 45CM : . 45x45CM

PEIV - MOHS 8 | PEIIV-MOHS 8 PEIV - MOHS 8 - PEINV-MOHSS
GT1 R0 e GT1 6T

Page 173 < Page 173 Page 173




i .l#:!ﬁ-ﬂ.&

Kaly Marfil 30x60 - Breeze Kaly Marfil 30x60 - Pav.Kaly Taupé 45x45







DAKAR PRI (& W [¢

30x60cm: 12" x 24" Jumtn et Ackestieds  Vewsoniicaes
SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADD

Dakar Macar GT3 Malla Dakar Nacar D9 Waves Dakar Macar GT4
3060 CM 30x30CM 30 x 60 CM

-

HIIIIH R |
Dakar Silver GT3 Malla Dakar Silver Waves Dakar Silver GT4
30% 60 CM 30%30CM 30%60CM

Dakar Graphite GT3 Malla Dakar Graphite D9 Waves Dakar Graphite GT4
30 % 60 CM 30%30CM 30 %60 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR H 2
Gﬂﬂf’dﬂ'ﬂﬂfﬂd ffﬂﬂf ﬂfES I:ﬁ-:;:-r;n F‘m Mﬁ'ﬁ:’w Hi':rl:;q;-ﬂ.;m'
Pav.Dakar Nacar Pav.Dakar Silver Pav.Dakar Graphite
45 x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM
PEI IV - MOH5 7 PEI IV - MOHS 7 PEI - MOHS 7
GT1 . Gm GT1
Page 181 Page 181 Page 181




Iz == P BT -
_r 3 i'\-!-.-—‘ b _-"__5“'__

- s . - g
—_ ia .-_.__'___._a_.-__ af
r
- 'I- -: F" .

i 4 .':;r" : B »

e - -

5.-




35

DAKAR

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Dakar Marfil
30 %60 CM

Dakar Sand
3060 CM

GT3

GT3

Malla Dakar Marfil D9
30x30CM

cEE

I | "b.",;—I-._,_,

HMF"E -f‘*ﬁ?
=y et TR
.-‘?’Iﬂ '%w
Jfﬂaﬁ‘m%!
&:@r--- bors)

Malla Dakar Sand D9
30% 30CM

}5{%

PR

Tt it
R Bee®y T

Waves Dakar Marfil
30 x 60 CM

Waves Dakar Sand
30 x 60CM

\V,

Namair-aai
Vsl Ties

Acmrachy Salrarys  Vasmcwr il Laris

et e

e

Egroeny Miwerin

GT4

GT4

Dakar Pulpis GT3 Malla Dakar Pulpis D9 Waves Dakar Pulpis GT4
30%60CM 30 % 30CM 30 % 60CM
Pavimento coordinado PR | e
Coordinated floor tiles o e B o AR e
P flacty Tl Fiay Tiom St Froits Loy Vniaion
Pav.Dakar Marfil - Pav.Dakar Sand Pav.Dakar Pulpis
45 x 45 CM o 45 x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM
PEI IV - MOH5 7 PEI IV - MOHS 7 PEI - MOHS 7
GT1 GT1 GT1
Page 181 Page 181 Page 181




Dakar Pulpis 30x60 - Mala Dakar Pulpis 30x30 - Waves Dakar Sand 30x60 - Pav.Dakar Sand 45x45 : *3;3:;.:‘1;" o ) _33_' 3



37

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10X 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 47) ol P TR T

SATIN FINISH - ACABADCO SATINADOD

OHAIO B R B E E

2 i
Ohaio Marfil GTE Dakar Marfil GT3
30x60CM( Pre-cut 10x 10cm ) I0x60CM

L =

Dakar Sand | 6™

Ohaio Mix Sand
30x60CM( Precut 10x 10¢cm)) I0x60CM
"NFFERENT DESIGNS IN EACH BOX

Torelo Krea Cream D27

2%30CM
e =
Torelo Royal Beige  p2s
2x30CM
Dakar Pulpis GT3
30 x 50 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR = <
Cﬂﬂf’dmﬂfﬂd ﬂﬂﬂf ﬂ.fES i :f-'n.l-lr::.‘w}h 'F:‘:r;'-r.::- Mmﬁ.'ﬂm:- l.m;::-.': ,';{.ﬂ :.I-'m
Pav. Dakar Marfil ~ Pav.Dakar Sand Pav. Dakar Pulpis
45 %45CM e 45x45CM 4545 CM
PEIV-MOHS & 'l - PEIV-MOHS6 PELIIl - MOHS 7
GT1 S GT GTi
Page 181 i Page 181 Page 181




Ohaio Mix Sand 20x60 ~ Ohaio Marfil 30x60 - Dakar Pulpis 30x60 - Pav. Dakar Sand 45x45




39

OHAIO

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4”)

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

L TR TS S R i i il il i i

— e R

Ohaio Nacar
30x60CM ( Fre-cut 10x 10cm )

Ohaio Mix Silver
30x60CM( Precut 10x10cm)
"NFFERENT DESIGNS IN EACH BOX

Torelo Krea White D27
2%30CM

B R [0 B [

Presa0onan Praisiai Ferga Pl 1 Aoty Sulddn Vit Qridon bosiie
Frpas i sy T WP T air SEnong Varalon
Dakar Nacar GT3
30x60CM

R
S

L TR

Dakar Silver GT3
30 % 60CM

Dakar Graphite GT3
30 % 60 CM

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles

PRI @ [B] [¢

Presza Rioga Poreymaa iy ACaitacks SRvEO0  Warsoion gradca R
Rond flcciy Tiiow Ficay Tiem Sadva P’y SEoi Wirkason

Pav. Dakar Nacar
45 x 45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7

GT1
Page 181

Pav. Dakar Silver

S 45x45CM

PEITV-MOHS 7

GT1
Page 181

Pav. Dakar Graphite
45 %45 CM

PEIlll- MOHS 7

GT

Page 181



..q_".....u.l...."v..ﬂ....ﬁn..ah oy ”




PORTLAND
ELIAN

CIVIC
MONESTIR




.

L ¥ - . 2 m N i I i g Ll N
!Hﬂ. N ':."jlr"l-f' 1 1 . ¥ TPl Ty % A . " L, | ey
",‘t'..'. i TP e T e R T L ) 17
{ ] ! i E ’ & # - r | . 1 . I
' s alst :
1 3 : I ‘ ;
| -
oy ] e - ) 3
i 'll-i.h . o
; -
‘I : E -
- -I
i L : F : Y

l.. _*. b
- + i
7, . - ' g
- Fe i g
L e 5 L . o . i
.y _1- - = ]
i 2 :
. k
! LA vk
o~ 2 3 |
I : b
; ! i i -
4
I » el '
i L3 ¥ l!-.: ! L : Ii |
LT B ’ .




43

PORTLAND

30x60cm- 12" x 24"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADO NATURAL

Portland White GT3
30 x 60 CM

_— - 1 g
1 i
-~ !
L L
L |
e
- o =i 8 : i
PR AT 43 el L
N i VRS ol B, LR
e LT R e S R
. X :l'-rﬂ- . e | + o =i L ,_* e b
= ol L i i B Lo, 2 i Lra ' PV

Portland Grey GT3
30 x 60 CM

Portland Antracite GT3

ﬁmﬂn? Rappermarag Acatady Matoel  Varacion ook mads
Yoy Bty Tiow Head Fieni Pl By hirirahs veareraT
- T -_— — ——— ——— —_ s
e T e e — ———— ——— e P — —
— — ———
—_— e e R s e —
- — — — = — P i—
= — T —_— e p—

p— - s

Ereeza Portland White GT4
30 % 60 CM

Breeze Portland Grey | GT4
30x60CM

Breeze Porland Antracite GT4

30x60CM 30x60CM
. . &, L2
Pavimento coordinado PR R

Coordinated floor tiles

st Sy Fuxy Tisine [Ty wﬂ -

Pav.Portland Pav.Portland
White R Giray

45%45 CM s ¢ 45%45 CM
PEIV-MOHSE PEI IV MOMS 8

GT1 - Page 171 GT1 - Page 171

Pav.Portland
Antracite

PEINV . MOHS 8
GT1 - Page 171




r

30x60CM

Portiand While 3060 - Portiand Grey 30x60 - Breeze Porfland Grey 30x60 - Decor Porfland 30x60 - Pav. PortianghGrey 45x45 cm







&
o824

SLITLIR

REEE

H
= —
- =}

Portiand White 30x60cm / Fortland Grey 30x60cm / Breeze Portland Grey 30x60cm / Decor Porfland 30x60 cm / Pav. Fortland Grey 45x45 cm 46



47

ELIAN

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADO

4 [

Elian Ivory GT3 Elian Grey GT3
30 % 60 CM 30 % 60 CM
Spikes Elian Ivory GT4 Spikes Elian Grey GT4
30 % 60 CM 30 %60 CM
|
|
Decor Angelina GT7
30% 60 CM (Pre-cut 10 10 ¢m) L4
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles P e

Pav.Elian Grey
45 x 45 CM
PEIV-MOHS 6

GT1
Page 177



e
aasSSeeee O

—
- il -







Elian Grey 30x60cm / Spikes Elian Grey 30x60cm / Decor Angefina 30x60cm / Pav. Elian Grey 45x45 cm 50
B e, Lmn, g e s T
T i



CIVIC A E

30x60cm: 127 x 24" K
SATIM FINISH - ACABADD SATINADD

Civic Piedra Tracks Piedra GT4
30 x 60 CM 30 % 60 CM

3

Civic Warm GT3 Tracks Warm GT4
30 %60 CM 30 %60 CM
Civic lvory GT3
30x60CM
Pavimento coordinado PR D | D
Coordinated fioor tiles Dane,  Mwe  emdime wemgln
Pav. Civic Ivory Pav. Civic Piedra Pav. Civic Warm
45 x 45 CM 45 x45CM 45 % 45 CM
PEI V- MOHS & PEI V- MOHS & PEIIV - MOHS &
GT1 GT1 GT1
Page 179 Page 179 Page 179




=
2
$
W S
=

30x60CM

Mosaico Civic Piedra
M

30x 60




Tavenigl

T
| g




¢ Do DiEel RRIETR
——raran
el & P K

= rad Sarwrrnns i teemid R =

fra 30x60 - Pav




55

CIVIC .

30x60cm:- 12" x 24" Dirrorn toaton o coc o

Decor Wow GT4 Decor Jolie
30x 60 CM |2 30x60CM

PR

it FEg

g By Taes

¥

Firvie s

Viiad T

Al St

S Fiash

A ikt e
Al o







MONESTIR

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

a7

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADO

Monestir lvory GT32
30x60CM
Decor Monestir GT4
INDx60CM

v Bevety

Monestir Piedra
30 x 60 CM

Tracks Monestir
30 x60CM

= e

GT3

GT4

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles

PR

e

Pav. Monestir
45 x 45 CM

PEI V- MOHS 7

GT1
Page 177



28

Monestir vory 30x60 - Decor Monestir 30x60 - Pav. Monestir 45x45 cm



COLISEO
COLONIAL
KYRA
ENYA
NORD
LUNA
ORDINO
VIETTO
THASSOS
VICTORIA
ONICE




MARMOL
MARBLE




61

COLISEO

®.
4
30x60cm:- 12" x 24"
NATURAL FIMISH - ACABADO NATURAL
Coliseo Ivory GT3 Coliseo Silver GT3
30 x 50 CM 30 x 50 CM
Breeze Coliseo Ivory GT4 Board Coliseo Mix GT4
30 x 60 CM 30 x 60 CM
: : * C2
Pavimento coordinado PR L [R10]
Coordinated floor tiles Pa Py Peimens i s
Pav. Coliseo Ivory Pav. Coliseo Silver
45 x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 8 PEI IV - MOHS5 8
GT1 GT1
FPage 175 Page 175






=

e

) ;M'h. LRI

AL

—
fmm - R s B e e TR

.‘:.




Wi -

-

d.. - _,:MI;: h‘g t

W% 3080 - Breeze Coliseo hvory 30x60 - Pav. Coliseo Siver 45x45 cm 64
w8



COLONIAL A B E B

D x BD Gm -?'El.l'x 24." H::':}-a:l-l_:,.‘:.u_l-c I'.:;:-\.r::ru h.-ls.},:-:?::: in 'rrt::l:::‘:'u..ru
SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Colonial Ivory GT3 Colonial Cream GT3
30% 60 CM 30 %60 CM
Spikes Colonial Ivory GT4 Spikes Colonial Cream GT4
30 x 60 CM 30x60CM

Brick Colonial Antracite GT4 Brick Colonial Pulpis GT4
30 % 60 CM 30 % 50 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR ] X
Coordinated floor tiles Pranm  fwren  Atenies Vet e
Pav.Colonial lvory Pav.Colonial Cream
45x 45 CM 45 x 45 CM
PEIV - MOHS 6 PEIV - MOH5 &
GT1 GT1

Page 176 Page 176



 Colonial Ivory 30x60 - Spikes Colonial vory 30x60 - Brick Colonial Antracite 30x60 - Pav. Colonial vory 45x45










69

KYRA

PR I %

30 x 60 cm - 12" x 247 Tl T
SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADD
Kyra GT3 Spikes Kyra GT4
30 =60 CM 30 x a0 CM
Brick Kyra GT4
30 % 60 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles = @

Pav.Kyra

45 x 45 CM CHIC COLLECTION J MADERA

PEIV - MOHS & 45 x 45 CM [Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5) A\ ':J_'ﬂ'- DEP A WoOoD

GT1 . More info “ CHIC CATALOG” WOOD iy info page 45

Page 190 o




70




wﬁa
mn II

= :ﬁ%&@#¢¥_&» A

: = S _,_ .




2

A

"Kyra 30x60 - Spikes Kyra

- Brick Kyra 30x60 - Pav. Roy 45x45 (CHIC COLLECTION)




73

ENYA

PR ¥
30x60cm- 12"x 24" vmns e
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Enya Cream GT3 Enya Beige GT3
30 x80CM 30x60CM
Waves Enya Cream GT4 Spikes Enya Cream GT4
30x60CM 0= 60CM
Mosaico Enya Cream GT4
30 % 60 CM
Pavimento recomendado PR

Recommended floor tiles

Pav. Enya Cream
45x45CM
PEI IV -MOHS5 7

GT1
Page 192

Pav. Enya Beige
45x45CM
PEIIV-MOHS 7

GT1
Page 192



* Enya Beige 30 x 60 CM / Spikes Enya Cream 30 x 60 / Mosaico Enya Cream 30 x 60 / Pav. Enya Beige 45 x 45 CM




75

NORD

30x60cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4”)

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Mord Cream GT6
30% 60 CM { Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

: e

AR T kT B 0 T

RS S

P e e S S

i 0 0 Vg 3

T A L A

PR ORORORS
. Pl B Tl Tl o by

b DR e P oy

30x 60 CM ( Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

4 BB PR [

Dhteroriom Clmen b S Cigl Peprrirte 5

EMBsyar ¥ (RS 7 ) e Pro.cut Rec Bocy T P Tiag
Enya Cream
30x60CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm )
| i | -
| | |
! i |
e S | L ._'-.- | .'..r_'d ol e
| | | :
S A N ! |
b A L L RN LY i
| s fi b I
| | 4 |
A ! ' ]
Decor Kirov
30 x 60 CM [ Pre-cut 10x 10¢cm )

*

ombnacic: Pl
iy Formifi

T W

Bl n

Yoo grafaca. i e
Spare viratir

e e

Y A

NE

Torelo Soho Cream D27

2% 30CM

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles

PR

g Aog
Rt By Tikieh

Pav. Enya Cream

45 x 45 CM CHIC COLLECTION
PEI IV - MOHS 7 45 x 45 CM [Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5)
GT1 More info “ CHIC CATALOG"
Fage 182

MADERA YtArtakd

WOOD [y




ey O e s T Ll i e
fxﬂ.xﬂm.,mhw‘..up..wvwbu‘»:mv&a s g
....|......w.w...,...“.mv o % g B
...m .w....;. ... hu.w..”_.uv
ey

R

ool T T Pl By
-

B R s

o

>

St T

s
.

>
7

RN

il Decor Aros

= Y T e

amEan . ;
:mﬂ.ﬁ: !

i Sy 5

gl | m |
_._.‘ il ; 1

B

oy vy |

5 X 58 cm

arrima Nogal 21,

-

Decor Kirov 30 x /60 cm / Pav.T.

S vt e

)% 60 cm /

Nord Cream 30 x 60 cm



T7

LUNA

PRI |
30x60cm:- 12" x 24" iy e Aot Vees
SATIN FIMISH - ACABADO SATINADO
Luna Cream GT3 Waves Luna Cream GT4
30x60CM 30 x 60 CM
Luna Beige GT3 Ordino Cream GT6
30 x60CM 30 %60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Decor Irvine
30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm )
Different designs in each box
Pavimento coordinado PR o
Coordinated floor tiles e TP o
Pav. Royal Cream Pav. Royal Beige
45 % 45 CM 45 % 45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7 PEIIV- MOHS 7
GTi GTi
Page 192 Page 192



78




79

ORDINO 4 B R v (=

30x60cm (Precut 10x10) « 12°x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4") “wswmwapsucs e feens, st ssssioss  dgwoot

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADD

- >
Ordino Cream GT6 Luna Cream GT3
30x60CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm ) 30x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm )
A
o -Ff.r'j::'
Al
7 ~f§ i
/ 4 B
Decor Brest GT7 Decor Irvine
30 %60 CM { Pre-cut 10x 10 cm) 4 30 %60 CM ( Pre-cut 10x 10 cm ) A
o g + o ﬁ*‘ + N0 @?
%3# ! ﬁ I” -_-_j g:' -3 Hﬁ.ﬁ'\ 3%’
* ¢ : u =
mﬁmﬁm .gﬁ Tk ﬁ
Torelo Royal Beige D28
2% 30CM
Torelo Krea Cream D27
30 %60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10¢m ) 2x30CM
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles P
Pav. Royal Cream
45 %45 CM CHIC COLLECTION
PEI V- MOHS 6 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5)
GT1 More info * CHIC CATALOG"
Fage 182




"'ﬁIIIIIIL
el |

Luna Cream 30x60 - Ording Crearr 30x60 - Decor Brest 30x60

- I - L
¥ ¢ PP

" v tiia
l" I:“'f-a& ili-ﬂ

i..fi‘i £

_,; -ﬂ‘i-

Luna Cream 30x60 - Ording Cream 30x60 - Pav Royal Cream 45x45




81

VIETTO

Coordinated floor tiles

PR W, i

SGHBD Cm : 12”;{24” . . Pt .--.
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Vietto Cream GT3 Waves Vietto Cream GT4
30 x60CM 30 x&0CM
Vietto Beige GT3 Spikes Vietto Cream GT4
30 x 60 CM 30 x 60 CM

Mosaico Vietto Mix GT4

30x60CM
Pavimento coordinado

PR

i (0@

Pav.Vietto Cream
4545 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7

GT1
Page 154

Pav. Vietto Beige
45x45CM
PEITV - MOHS 7

GT1
Page 194



* Viatto Cream 30x60 cm / Spikes

(T

Ho Croam A0vED {:i'.l‘]‘.-".l::'ﬂ!.-'. Viatio Cream 45x45 om

82



83

THASSOS

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x 6”)

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

A T
ok i T D el Fa By (i e T Lromory Famsty B e et

Thassos Cream GT4 Thassos Beige GT4
20x80CM [ Precut 15x15cm ) I0x60CMI{Precut 15x15¢cm )
Torelo Thassos Cream
2x30CM
D28
—— ——
Torelo Thassos Beige
2% 30CM
D28 :
Troya
30x60CMI{Precut 15x 15cm )
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles b T
Hig foghy Tk Fiogr (e
Pav. Vietto Cream Pav.Vietto Beige
45 %45 CM 45 x 45 CM CHIC COLLECTION MADERA
PEIIV - MOHS 7 PEIIV - MOHS 7 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) WooD
GT1 GT1 Mora info “ CHIC CATALOG™ More info page 45
Page 154 Page 194




* Thassos Cream 30x80 cm / Thassos Beige 30x60 cm / Traya 30x60 cm / Torelo Thassos Beige 2x30 cm / Pav. Vielto Beige 45x45 cm




85

VICTORIA

30x60cm: 127 x 24"

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Victoria Marrén GT3

30 x60CM
Victoria Nacar GT3
30x60CM

Victoria Grey GT3

PR Wi + o

Parria Flogs Hpepmrant Aoty Brilg Vi Qi b

Flnt ety Pl il Tiigmi (R maiy Firnidy Sy i

Brick Victoria Marrén
30x60CM

YiEe

J.

Waves Victoria Nacar GT4
30x60CM

Brick Victoria Grey GT4

30x60CM I0x60CM

Pavimento recomendado PR |@| * e

Recommended floor tiles Pasta i Pmivints. Al Bds  Asgacowirie
i oty Tape Vo T Dy Kireshy LT aAnprnce

Pav. Victoria Nacar
45 % 45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 6

GTI
Page 191

Pav. Victoria Marron
45x45CM

PEILII- MOHS &

GT1

Page 191

Wb o Pav. Victoria Grey

N 45x45CM
W PEI Il - MOHS &

GT
Page 191






87

ONICE

PR ﬁl"} *
30x 60 cm - 12”x 24’ e
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Onice Macar GT3 Mosaico Onice GT4
Onice Beige GT3 Waves Onice GT4
30x 60 CM 30 %60 CM
Pavimento recomendado *

Recommended floor tiles

PR

Pav. Onice Nacar
4545 CM
PEI IV - MOHS &

GT1
Page 193

Pav. Onice Beige
45x45CM
PEILII - MOHS 6

GT1
Page 193



I—— ————————S——————— e M i

i

(.

R

{

e

—— e o

e g P
(CF] TS (=3 THy |

——— e ——————

e

Onice Nacar 30x60 - Mosaico Onice 30x80 - Onice Beige 30x60 - Pav. Onice Nacar 45x45 88




Rl
T
T - T 1pnd @
R L=

Ll







REAL 4 X E E B

L
30x60cm (Pre-cut 10x 10) - 12"x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4”) gy e S e R~ <l e
SATIN FINISH - ACABADOQ SATINADD

Real Natural GTé Real Cream
30 %60 CM (Pre-cut 10 x 10cm ) 30 %60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10emi)

Decor Arhus

Decor Savage
30 %60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10cm ) 30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10% 10cm )
Torelo Krea Cream D27
2x30CM
TSt = A
Torelo Royal Beige D28
2%30CM
Pavimento recomendado PR
Recommended floor tiles . e,
MADERA
WOoOoD
More info page 153

91



e

il E%" &

e il

il 3

50 Decor &,
\t\‘.

g i

b

Eoepde o Ve
et -
o L

o

Real Naltural 3060 - Real Creamm d

Datail Decor Saue




93

ANTIC

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x 6”)

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

i - T
| '

e — e mm o m

b
Antic
30x60CM ([ Precut 152 15¢cm)

"-+‘-

‘ 7 N ﬁ N, Ve 1\
R

——

av:« AN

"t-‘:_ ™
Y r

B
D !'-‘ f'ii 2 -——ELF f :ﬁ ‘Ff** - :

Lorrein Cotto
30x60CM( Precut 15x15¢cm )

GT6

Fabio

Torelo Tapial Cotto D28
2x30CM

ad PR X [
Prp-rrisdco Fagm Fi g [T e R T
Franul Vi vy i Lo ] g Forw b T

Tapial Cotto
30 % 60 CM ( Pre-cut 15% 15 em )

2

RN

GT4

:{4&’\ )

ARSI S

. n %4 u 0

Leeds E;i'ﬁ
30x60CM{ Precut 15x15¢cm)

GT6 Muel
30 xGOCM (Pre-cut 15x15¢m) I0x60CM ([ Precut 15x15¢cm )
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles JFrin o
Pav.Antic Pav.Tapial Cotto FLOOR TILE DECORS - 45 x45 CM [Pre-cut 22,5 % 22.5 cm) - Page 183
45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5 cm) 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5 cm) -
PEI V- MOHS 7 PEI IV - MOHS 7
GT5 GT5
Page 183 Page 183




.__wukrifl.,?
ﬁ =t

s ..-u.ﬂ_-_,l.! —

Sk e
T |\

| ——




DOLCE
ARTI
SOHO
MODUS
BUXY
FEEL
DORIAN
KREA
PORTO




COLORES




97

DOLCE

PR 1"} *
7ox30cm - 3" x 127" Lo L PO R LS
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO
Dolce White - 73x30cm Dolce Vison « 7.3x30cm Dolce Botanic - 7.3x30CM Dolce Smoke - 73x30CM
GT8 GT8 GT8
Dolce Cream - 73x30CM Dolce Capuccino - 7,3x30Cm Dolce Ocean - 73x30CM Dolce Black - 73x30cm
GT8 GT8 GT8 GTS
Decor Dolce White Decor Dolce Vison Decor Dolce Botanic Decor Dolce Smoke
73x30CM 73x30CM 73x30CM 7.3x30CM
GT9 GT9 GT9
Decor Dolce Cream Decor Dolce Capuccino Decor Dolce Ocean Decor Dolce Black
73x30CM 73x30CM 73x30CM 7.3x30CM
GT9 GT9 GT9 GT9

il il R S~ R~~~
Torelo Soho White Torelo Soho Vison Torelo Scho Botanic Torelo Soho Smoke
2x30CM -D27 2% 30CM -D27 2x30CM -D27 2x30CM - D27
i—— i P -~ I =
Torelo Soho Cream Torelo Soho Capuccino Torelo Soho Ocean Torelo Scho Black
2x30CM -D27 2% 30CM -D27 2%30CM -D27 2% 30CM -D27
Pavimento recomendado PR o
Recommended floor lile Prmim  emen s A
Code Blanco
PEITV- MOHS 6 CHIC COLLECTION VANGUARD COLLECTION
Cﬂdﬂ Negrﬂ 45 % 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22,5) 45 % 45 CM (Pre-cut 225 x 225) - C2 (R10)
PEII - MOHS 6 Mare info * CHIC CATALOG" LTI More info < VANGUARD CATALOG”
333x333cm
GT2




Dolce White 7,3x30 / Dolce Black 7.3x30 / Decor Dolce White 7,3x30 / Decor Dolce Black 7,.3x30/ Hout Silver 21,5.x 58 98




DOLCE W B O O

TaxaDem 3" x 1277 Jomin s ScaBm Aok

Decor Essence Botanic
73x30CM
D48

* DAFERENT DESRGNG IN EACH BOX

Demr Essence White
7.3x30CM
D48

* CNFFEREMT DESIGNG IN EACH BN




‘Dolee Capuccing 7.3x30 / Dolce Vison 7,.3x30 / Decor Essence Bolanic 7,3x30 / Tanma Cerezo 21,5 x 58 100




101

ARTI

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) -

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Arti
30 %60 CMI{ Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Decor Ada
30 x60CM( Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

ﬁfwwe

Decor ‘u.-’era Etla::k
30x60CM({ Pre-cut 10x 10 cm )

12°x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4°)

I’W""
Lm.ﬂ

L-"
\.MA”..’J :‘L"+“: e

Modus White
A0 x60CM

Decor Nur
30x60 CM(Pre-cut 10x 10cm)

fd o<
-FF!ﬁ

ard
H r

Hﬂ“

iy H
@ {‘:; ¥

[ ‘L \JLMJ
Decor Vera Blue

30x 60 CM( Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Pavimento coordinado PRI 1@ [
Coordinated floor tiles g
Pav i bldnos CHIC COLLECTION W—
45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5)  MADERA Wilelsls
PEI IV - MOHS 6
GT2 More info * CHIC CATALOG" - WOOD vyt




Decor Bubble
0 x0CM ([ Pre-cut 10x 10cm )
DIFFERENT DESIGNS IN EACH BOX

1 © [Je[] [Je [] e [Je[J (e [J] e [Je

" Arti 30 x 5&'em / Decor Bubble 30 x 60/ Modus Black 30 x 50/ Pav. Code Blanco 33,3x33.3 cm

——







* Modus White 30 x 80/ Decor Mur 30 x 60 cm /S Chde _.f'-.l.'-;"y o333k 333




105

SO H O 4 ~C I GVl R

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x 6”) frtepetari i o I e R e

GLOSSY FIMISH - ACABADO BRILLD

|
Torelo Soho White D27
2x30CM
Soho White GT4 Siurana Grey
30 x60CM I Pre-cut 15x15¢cm ) WxeDCM ([ Pre-cut 15x15cm )
L
——
Torelo Soho Black D27
2% 30CM

Soho Black GT4
30x60CM( Precut 15x15¢cm)

Torelo Soho Cream D27
Z2x30CM
Soho Cream GT4 Siurana Natural
0 xE0CM [ Precut 15x%15¢m ) 30x60CM (Pre-cut 15x15¢em )
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles burd w57
Code Blanco
PELIV -MOHSS o5, CHIC COLLECTION
Code Negro CHIC § #x4sMPrecut225x225) MADERA m&gg T
PELIIl - MOHS 6 il — ; e =
GT2 :




P VZOICE

WVeod

*Soho Cream 30 x 60 om / Decor Siurana Natural 30 x 60 / Hout Cerezo 21.5x 58




MODUS

30x60cm- 12" x 24"

GLOSSY FIMISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Modus White GT3
I0xE0CM

107

Modus Black GT3
30% 60 CM
Decor Kubik Grey GT4
WxeDCM
Pavimento recomendado PRl | *
Recommended floor tiles e rcatnc
Code Blanco Pav. Kubik
PEI IV - MOHS 6 45 x 45 CM
Code Megro PEIV-MOHS 6
FELI - MOHS & GT1
333%333cm
GT2 PAG 189

PR \¥i *

Set Thailand - 2pz D40
60 x 60 CM

Set Turtle - 2pz D53
60 x 60 CM



Modus white 30x60 / Arti 30x60 / Decor Kubik 30x60 / Pav. Code Blanco 33,3x33.3 cm 108



109

MODUS ok

30x60cm:- 12" x 24" S RRNE: S A —

" b L

Set Flow - 3pz D69
90 x 60 CM

Descanso Flow D2 Set Yuka - 4pz D74
30 %60 CM 120 % 60 CM



* Modus Black 30x60 / Modus white 30x60 / Set Yuka 4pz / Pav. Blanco Brillo 45x45 cm

o

A TRy
ety tll.'*
‘l-‘-qu..-lll. LA™

piallL

white 30x60 / Set Flow 3pz / Descanso Flow 30x60 cm 110



111

BUXY

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

GLOSSY FIMISH - ACABADO BRILLD

Modus White
30 %60 CM

Buxy Lines White
30x60CM

Mosaico Deluxe White
0 xe0CM

GT3

GT4

o7

PRl | *

Modus Black GT3
30 % 60 CM

Buxy Lines Black GT4
30 x 60 CM

Mosaico Deluxe Black D7
30x60CM

Pavimento recomendado
Recommended floor tiles

PR D b

Code Blanco
33x333CM
PEI IV - MOHS &

GT2

Code Negro
333x333CM
PEIII - MOHS &

GT2



Data PRy
il Mosaico Deluxe Hﬁ“}% J
II.
0, Ef.:f BT

| ig @ C £ 7e :q; ﬂ @ ..:
!ﬁ#u % B o,

|I ﬁq
i d r"“ o ' \}4
'.:t" ,_f“ft %) § <\
r.r"“' ; e h‘s
¢ :
% hl‘
112

N \ o o0
<7




113

FEEL

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4’)

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Feel GT6
30x 60 CM{ Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

S DY i

|frwq\
§M§M Ao
s (I I S

i F

PR| || |

Pro-Goriaci Pasia Fuga e Ty i ACaedin S Asppois: ndeTe
P il Axie Taom Wal Fan Sty Famatr [ L WY

Porto White GT3
A0 x60CM

k-

rw** ,"\ +,;_. | fw“
\’ <>

uMJL ﬂ+* um;

f’\ "|L:)“’

H : ?}1 - + + - 'l= ... -- e +mr- i
" :ww N7, B ?‘Qﬁ N7, - <4 i
E@ %542"% 5@*} %ﬁi’%
Ny MJ :Jxm;
Decor Cairns Black Decor Cairmns Blue
30x00CM( Pre-cut 10x 10cm ) 30x60CM(Pre-cut 10x10cm )
X X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X X
|_,,E-_...':'Q:—|Il
25638 | o o
}i }:C & t‘-E'“
WAR L L"i'.- J
: B . .r \. .-' '-.. .Eﬁ J'-
Decnr Penh GT7 Decor ﬁxfrica
30 %60 CM{ Pre-cut 10x 10cm ) E 30x 60 CM( Pre-cut 10x 10cm )
Pavimento coordinado PR (1)
Coordinated floor tifes P pom
Blanco Mate
45 %45 CM CHIC COLLECTION A A . MADERA
ST 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5) MADERA SRS
= WOQOD :
CT1 Mare info “ CHIC CATALOG" More info page 153




Decor Odense
= S0CM( Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Torelo Krea White D27
2x30CM

i
o

1
g




A AT L

A | L

ﬂ._.f i q-.. h_‘-. i
et
n:.i : ;.m_._.—:

W
5?—.?.... e T
ST VAL
Vet LT LAY T
e q-r.‘-...r-__. i L
P LAY
F S Y qp......__ﬂt -t
Y AT 0 e

ML

i AR

AN : \ :
d_g ERA LRS- RN LA
1

é_.g___,_ a

\

\

—

P

A

e o e e i e

N e R S S, T e A i W R | | e, Pt MR T Lt S e e
| ST Lw?; ] A Lt ﬂmﬂw..,uﬁw”.~-.p..ﬂmm~x.",ﬁw. S OSRET hmnen
¥ g Ny e .@ mm. {
it (VRS T B Wi i CRGRY TEr
e R R R ) 2R )

i | el %%%,@

TI

] e i il c o TR wiberal s e e e
: A -

B ] sty o P [ g ot PO e g e e e e e
7

- - E, ik
L % 5
s
= =, ¥

* Feel 30x60 CM / Decor Perth 30x60 CM / TCuﬂﬂ'dﬁxdﬁl:M

115




s

.
ECTION) Mt
o

a M I
A T T

TP
3

; oy Bt o Bl A Ta i e R A e il S T e A

ST
I"|'I I"“_hl_-lt':. * &

T o

* Feel 30060 CM f Decor Cairns Blue 80x60 CM/ Helen Warm- 45 x 45 (CHIC CEJLI:.IEGTI‘DM ) =E .. ..



117

DORIAN

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 10 x 10) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 4" x 4”)

SATIN FINISH - ACABADC SATINADOD

Daonan Ivﬂry GT6
30x 60 CM({ Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Dorian Cement GT6
30 % 60 CM [ Pre-cut 10x 10em )

PC PR Vi 0 o

i RO~ il 4l -
Civic Ivory GT3
30x60CM

Dorian Malva GT6
0x60CM(Precut10x10em )

Dorian Siena GT6 Dorian Aqua GT6
0% BOCM ([ Pre-cut 10x 10em ) 30x60CM{Pre-cut 10x10cm)
Pavimento coordinado PR
Coordinated floor tiles R iy W< —or i
Pav. Civic lvory
45x45CM CHIC COLLECTION VANGUARD COLLECTION
PEI IV - MOHS & 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5) 45 %45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5)-C2 (R10)
GT1 More info * CHIC CATALOG" WIS More info " VANGUARD CATALOG"
Page 179



¥ 1ﬂ ---In- -.,I"ﬁll;:,i 6 Lﬂ%“ah
.'|| || |l; ||I /] m"—mﬂmﬂ

| !I".h'ﬂh :'Lhiu

Decor Qier
30x60CM{ Pre-cut 10x 10cm )

Decor Gambier
30x60 CM (Pre-cut 10x10em )

s
=

n'-'muuihi :
*rfm it

Decor Malmo
30x60CM [ Pre-cut 10x10cm )

Torelo Krea White D27
2% 30CM




* Feel 30080 CM / Dorian Siena 30x60 CM/ Pav.Civic lvory 45x45CM



* Dorian vory 30xe0 CM / Donan Cement 30x80 CM / Decor Malmo 30x60 CM / Pav.Civic lvory 45x * Feel 30x50 CM / Dorian Malva 30w50 CM / Decor

—

|

= I

& ] = =i

om e w 0
T

|

* Feal 30w60 CM / Doran Skena 30x60 CM 7 Decor Oler 3060 CM / Pav. Blanco Mate 83 * Feal 3060 CM f Donian Aqua 30 G Pav.Bianoo Mate 45xd5CK



121

KREA

PRI [®] |

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x €”) e oy Ol g

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADOD

Krea White
30x60CM{ Precut 15 15¢m))

Krea Aqua

30x60CM (Pre-cut15x15cm )

Torelo Krea White D27
2x30CM

GT4 Krea Cream GT4
30x60CM (Precut 15x15¢em)
GT4 Krea Bose GT4
30x60CM (Pre-cut 15x 15cm )
Torelo Krea Cream D27 Torelo Krea Aqua D27 Torelo Krea Rose D27

2x30CM

2x 30CM 2x30CM

Pavimento coordinado
Coordinated floor tiles

PR

Pav. Civic Ivory
45x45 cm

PEI IV - MOHS 6

GT1

PAG. 179

CHIC COLLECTION

45 % 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22.5)

MADERA
WOoQD

Maovre info *“ CHIC CATALOG" More info page 153




* Krea Cream 30x60 CM / Reims Natural 30x60 CM / Tarima Mogal 21,5x58 CM
AN r

N

¥
&

- -
.U’
o T
-
L

T
¥
_1“-

SRR g L
LRl : ( “‘a‘.‘l‘

L -:I.' - i‘-l-.‘.l & ; '_.
Ceeliaes r d.'*'*l..'
. et ENEE e | ;

e g 1w
b To: %\ %Pfﬁ ‘;&é
Sl |

et

i
|p.+l+-'



KREA

30 x 60 cm (Pre-cut 15 x 15) - 12" x 24" (Pre-cut 6" x €”) BT Manmn e Gwemen  scmsewn e

| |
L

LIQ

i IR T

Douro
30x60CM( Pre-cut 15x15¢cm )

Reims Natural GT6
F0x60CMI{Pre-cut 15x 15cm ) a

Reims Grey
30x60CM({ Pre-cut 15x 15¢cm)

Y S (VA

-

Ll -\ {
5 '\.ﬁ ; h e -{a
Sii = Ty
: I - ] . - :- - i3

y : ol 7
7% ,e;t"_..Fs_!iA o o
Coixi

30x 60 CM ( Pre-cut 15x 15¢cm )

123



* Krea White 30 x 60 CM / Calais 30x60 CM * Krea Aqua 30 x 60 CM / Douro 30x60 CM

e
L
-
-r"f‘:
4
e
=
-
.'-_
i
e

| = 1‘_.5‘_. _{i - --"'--.-"_____.'-.---. 4 ! f

* Krea White 30 x 60 CM / Reims Grey 30x60 CM

* Krea Cream 30 x 60 CM / Coixi 30x60 CM

L

W 2 .
wrl T e

ay =
I i F
" TR b

9 n-.._;'l".-- i et .:"'
0N R

S e e e e = 1R
SRR S S TR
—_— Li.f*!-_‘-*’u:iﬁ“‘n-rti‘flﬁ

e .
i
A

124




125

PORTO

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

SATIM FIMISH - ACABADD SATINADO

Porto Cream GT3
A0 x 60 CM
Porto Aqua GT3
30 x 60 CM
Porto Rose GT3
30 x 60 CM
Porto White GT3
A0 x60CM

PR

Porto Lines Cream
A0 60 CM

Porto Lines Aqua
30x 60 CM

Porto Lines Rose
30 x60CM

GT4

GT4

GT4



e
[ S P

=%

Pavimento recomendado
Recommended floor tile

PR

Parita s Faemh,

Ve Pty ihem Ficww oy

Pav. Civic lvory
45%45 cm

PEIIV - MOHS 6

GT1

PAG. 179

CHIC COLLECTION

45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5}
More info * CHIC CATALOG"

126



GLOSSY WHITE
MATT WHITE
MODUS

ARTI
FEEL
PORTO
KREA







129

GLOSSY WHITE

PR
30x60cm:- 12" x 24"
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLD
Modus White GT3 Spikes Modus White GT4
30 x 60 CM 30 x60CM
Arti GT6 Waves Modus White GT4
30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10 x 10 cm) 0% 60 CM
. Dolce White GT8
7.3x30CM
Soho White GT4
3060 CM (Precut 15x 15 cmy)
Pavimento recomendado PR
Recommended floor tiles Pr
CHIC COLLECTION Pav. Code Blanco
45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5) 333x333CM
More info “ CHIC CATALOG"™ EETT MOHS 6




* Arti 30 x 60 CM / Code Blanco 33,3x33,3 CM




131

PURE WHITE

30x60cm:- 12" x 24"

SATIM FIMISH - ACABADD SATINADO

White luxe GT3
30x a0 CM
Spikes White Luxe GT4
N x6DCM
Waves White Luxe GT4
30 x 60 CW

PR| [

Pavimento recomendado PR =]

Recommended floor tiles
CHIC COLLECTION Pav. Blanco Mate
;ﬁ'% 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22,5) 45 %45 CM
l:n!-u“n'ruﬂc More info * CHIC CATALOG" FENENEE
b GT1

MATT WHITE

30x60cm:- 12"x 24"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADD

Porto White GT3
30 % 60 CM
Feel GT6

30 x 60 CM (Pre-cut 10x 10.cm)

Krea White GT4
30x60CM (Pre-cut 15x 15 cmy)

Corby White GT8
73x30CM



* White luxe 30 x 60 cm / Spikes White luxe 30 x 60 cm / Decor Vera Black 30x60 / Howard Black 45 x 45 cm

- P

M F )




LONDON

_BU>







VASARI 5 B B

G X GD cm - 12”;’{ 24 e By s " o i =t iy~ = dreechany

MATURAL FINISH - ACABADD NATURAL

Vasari Cream GT3 Vasari Grey GT3
30 x 50 CM 30 x 50 CM
Breeze Vasari Cream GT4 Breeze Vasari Grey GT4
30 x 60 CM 30 x 60 CM
Mosaico Vasari Cream GT4 Mosaico Vasari Grey GT4
30 x 60 CM 30 % 60 CM
Pavimento coordinado PR N R
Coordinated floor tiles P e Ataorimce

Pav.Vasari Cream Pav.Vasari Grey

45 x 45 CM 45 x45CM

PEIV-MOHS 8 PEIV - MOHS 8

GT1 GT

Page 169 Page 169

135



GALLERY

CUMFLEMENTE

—— = e oy,

Cierre Gallery Grey D48 Taco Gallery Grey Cierre Gallery Cream Das Taco Gallery Cream
10x 30 CM 10x 10 CM 10x30CM 10x10CM
D8 D8

Descanso Gallery Grey D48 Descanso Gallery Cream Dp4g
10x30CM 10x30CM




137

LONDON

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Modus White GT3
30x60CM

Inserto London D4
10 % 14 CM

London GT4
30 %60 CM

Moldura London D46
4% 30CM

Buxy Line White GT4
30x60CM

e —
Cenefa London D5

T3Ix30CM

L ]
&

F

L
L
-

L
LW
Pl
L

London Door GT4
30 x60CM
Zocalo London D51
20 % 30CM

Pavimento recomendado
Recommended floor tiles

PR

Code Blanco
333x333CM
PEI IV - MOHS &

GT2



London 30x60- London Door 30x60 - Modus While 30x60 - Zocalo London - Cenefa London - Inserto London - Moldura London - Code Blanco 33,3x33.3

o _w W
-
r.- I

i B -
u

0
A

138




BUXY A @ G

30x60cm- 12°x 24" e

GLOSSY FIMISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Inserto Buxy D3
10% 14CM

Moldura Buxy D46
4% 30 CM

Modus White GT3  Buxy White GT4 Buxy Lines White GT4  Mosaico Deluxe White
30 %60 CM 30 %60 CM 3060 CM 30 %60 CM
D7

Cenefa Buxy D4
10% 30 CM

Modus Black GT3  Buxy Black GT4  BuxyLines Black Gr4  Mosaico Deluxe Black Zocalo Buxy D51
A xelCM 30x60CM 30x60CM D xe0CM 20x30CM
D7

139



Buxy Lines Black 30x&0 - Buxy White 30x60 - Buxy Black 30x60 - Zocalo Buxy - Cenefa Buxy - Moldura Buxy - Core Blanco 333 x 33.3

Pavimento recomendado PR +

¥ o - g L 5 - | j
|I 12 ""_. T ...'\II" l:__:':..._'__-\. | (] I'll'l'.'..-.:.\, iy P _T— PR - I S —

Code Blanco Code Negro
333x333CM 333%333CM
PEIIV - MOHS 6 PELIN-MOHS 6
GT2 GT2

140



PORTO A B B

30x 60 cm - 12”x 247

SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADO

Inserto Fragance
Cream + 12x12CM D5

Porto White GT3 Porto Rose GT3 Porto Aqua GT3 Porto Cream GT3 Inserto Fragance
30 % 60 CM 30 %60 CM 30 x 60 CM 30 %60 CM Aqua - 12x12CM D5
Moldura Fragance Rose Moldura Fragance Aqua Moldura Fragance Cream

ix30CM D8 3x30CM D8 3x30CM D8 m

5 | a
S B
T i

Cenefa Fragance Rose Cenefa Fragance Aqua Cenefa Fragance Cream  Inserto Fragance
10x30CM D48 10x30CM D48 10x30CM D4a8 Rose - 12zx12¢M D5
Zocalo Fragance Rose Zocalo Fragance Agua Zocalo Fragance Cream

20x30CM D51 20x30CM D51 20x30CM D51



Fragance Rose GT4
30 x 60 CM

Porto Lines Rose G14
30 x 60 CM

Fragance Aqua
30 % 60 CM

Porto Lines Agua
30 % 60 CM

GT4

GT4

Fragance Cream GT4
30% 60 CM

Porto Lines Cream GT4
30 x 60 CM

Pavimento coordinade  |pp
Coordinated floor tiles

Pav. Civic vory
45x45 om - PEI IV - MOHS 6
GT1-PAG.179

CHIC COLLECTION

45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5)

More info " CHIC CATALOG"

MADERA

MADERA
WOooD

More info page 153

aaaaaa

142



PORTO R B B E

30x60cm: 12" x 24" Juios | P Ackwd: S S

e e S ke by
1 - 4
> t ;
o
4
4
: |
4
b b
4 :
4
4 4
4 4
b 1
. S i
: %ﬁﬁ.--ﬂrﬂﬁzﬁtﬁg SR R
Fragance Frame Aqua Fragance Frame Cream Fragance Frame Rose

30x60CM - D44 30x60CM - D44 30x60CM - D44

143



T
1

=

[l ol o ot i, B 0 o

U A R

Porto Cream 30x60 - Porfo Lings Cream 30x60 - Fragance Cream 30x60 - Fragance Framea Cream 30x60
Zocalo Fragance Cream 20x30 - Cenafa Fragance Cream 10x30 - Moldura Fragance Cream 3x30 - Inserto Fragance Cream 12x12



145

ENYA

Recommended floor tiles

PRI | *

30x60cm: 12" x 24" e R
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Inserto Enya D2

10x%14CM
Enya Cream GT3  Enya Beige GT3  Enya Lines Glass GT3
30x60CM I0x60CM I0x60CM

e it i

Moldura Enya D47 Cenefa Enya D49 Descanso Enya D4 Zocalo Enya D51
5x%30CM 10%30CM 10x30CM 20 %30 CM
Pavimento recomendado PR *

Pav. Enya Cream
45x45CM
PEI IV -MOHS5 7

GT1
Page 192

Pav. Enya Beige
45x45CM
PEIIV-MOHS 7

GTI
Page 192



] e B i J-' 'h.'j:; ..._._...-_i_'r g ."-':. v
e~ Ill | I_-._i_?._:. =k !
[ i.l- . -".ﬂ_.___l'_'-_*Tj-',qF'-?:bn' :' r..,:.r_:. el
H :-‘ i ] 1

sl | S
B

g
R
AT ’ﬁ_

— - -
- -t

F]
e




147

VIETTO

PRI | * :
30x60cm - 12" x 24" Juua  Remsmens  ActexBa rcn gidcs
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADD BRILLO

Inserto Vietto
10x14CM D3
Vietto Cream GT3 Vietto Beige GT3 \ietto Door GT4
30 %60 CM 30 %60 CM 30 x60CM
p— _._;_; - I" '._,.- d F
___l:u._ﬁ@ o pcpii
bbb bbb i b | bl A e U n: ]
Zocalo Vietto D51 Cenefa Vietto D4 Maldura Vietto D46
20x30CM 10x 30CM 4%30CM
Pavimento coordinado PR * %
Coordinated floor tiles Jman Poveiek A B Ve (ke

Pav. Vietto Cream

45 x 45 CM
PEIIV-MOHS 7

GT1
Page 154

Pav. Vietto Beige
45 x 45 CM
PEIIV-MOHS 7

GT1

Page 194




ST |

———

™ T O T S T

- - -
SR R . ,.

Vietto Cream 20x60 - Trevi Door 30x80 - Zdcalo Vielio 20x30 - Cenelfa Vietto 10x30 - Moldura Vietto 4x30 - 148



TREVI -

30x 60 cm - 12”x 247 T WES SR

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Cornisa Trevi Cornisa Capitel Trevi
6x30CM - D47 6x30CM - D64
Inserto Trevi Capitel Trewvi
9x15CM- D4 9x 17 x 18CM - D64
Moldura Trevi
4x30CM - D46
Trevi GT3 Trevi Door GT4  Mosaico Deluxe D7
30x60CM 30 %60 CM White
30x60CM
Cenefa Trevi
10%30CM - D4
Fuste Trevi
13x60CM - D72
Zocalo Trevi Arranque Trevi
20x30CM - D51 20x30CM - D64
Pavimento Coordinado PR * .
Coordinated floor tiles Pum  Pemen e i s e
Pav. Trewi
45 % 45 CM
PEI IV - MOHS 7
GT1
Page 190

149



Trewi 30x60 - Trevi Door 30x60 - Masaico Deluxe White 30x60 - Pav. Trevi 45x45

Comiza Trevi 8x30 - Cormisa Capitel Trewi 630 - Capitel Trewvi 9x17 - Moldura Trewi 4x30 - Cenela Trevi 10 x 30 - Fusta Trev 13x80 - Zocalo Trevi 20630 - Arranque Trewvi 20530

A T
A _||" ¥

150



151

ONICE

30x60cm: 12" x 24"

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Onice Nacar Gr3  Onice Beige GT3
30 % 60 CM 30 % 60 CM
Waves Onice GT4  Mosaico Onice GT4
30 %60 CM 30 %60 CM

Frame Onice D71
30%60CM

Moldura Anais D22
2%30CM

Cenefa Anais D13
10x30CM

Zocalo Anais D47
20x30CM

PR

Puasth P
Rt By Tigs:

ﬁ *

iy i i Al B0 il | O
Wil il oy s T T

Inserto Onice
9,5 % 14,6 CM - D48

Moldura Onice D46
4x30CM

Cenefa Onice D48
Bx30CM

I ———
o :HJFFM}M

Descanso Onice D48
8x30CM

Zocalo Onice D50
12x30CM




060 - Gimﬂagaﬂﬂxﬂﬂ Mosalco Omice 30x60 - Waves Onice 30x60 -
?..,.. - Cenela Anais 10x30 - Moldura Anais 2x30

PamentoCoorado W @ [ [

Coordinated floor tiles Repmpeers Poimarss ACRSSSD VW

Rt Bowly Ties Fizewr T ey P nﬂlq:“

Pav. Onice Nacar Pav. Onice Beige
45x45CM 45x 45CM
PEI IV - MOHS 6 PEIIV- MOHS 6

G B GT1
Page 193 @ . Page 193




- L
-

¥ & - L] et e
e e 0 : A e o T AL L
— Wit .y ur, SERL p et o o
- " . g LT - - g ) el L ) e
e P . TRy e . 3 - e L o g e e
T L e A T e ity E R e

- . AT

g i iy s i

...ﬂﬂ,n..,.....u...nu,..i.l....ﬂrﬂl..rﬁ e :

— e

S8 ' Y ey - e gt TP e
e AR T 0 T eI P ¥ I._.vh
= e S o e e
n T T L T i O o o Al 1__|.....va.6%_
e e e e
- A

.......



. ey u;rd, .wlu..p..%ﬁri:w.uﬂ..puﬂ»fﬁﬁa{-a n..:u..._.,..fmc.&
- eIt e T £ " a
; =y . S et n..w .-.l--....h”-.u.-h-..l.w I]._.I-..T-.ﬂ

e S . .....,__nu..l. e T T L e T

JRE ]
Ft AF T .....xr.c.“Lruh. chE i .
e ..|.|......_.n“ g e Btrmmmrtn e
= ;.q,..\.. il-.ﬂ.- R it v = .
...._._.__,..uﬂ_.._._...u g - .
.u..r....-___ ..l..r. 1 . ......_.IL. ._...r_. .F-L .mn ml#.ﬁ_.x .__.__,...F .u -

qE :-I 1.-.. ek :
T T -
e LA e -.ﬁw 3
. R T .. e, 2 4 .u..- i [ ..ml.._.. o
0 - wul

mﬂ;ﬂmu.mu
_.n :.__.L.... E..T.nﬂﬂﬁud;ru..i Lr i

i

: 2 ; _..u........__:-
e o e R A e e T ot 4 e :d it
o Tl T T L e e " v..”_..n“r___..,. ..u_u...iﬁn_:“.__..”_.....:._n __rm_n
5_ ety e AT

i o

o SCTEEE -

7 . -

iR, " =

i W e - =

= I e Kl e
FSUEE - ....... e ......

FET. 5 P L

T SRR .......n:..a...._:.i e e

- ..u..

i S

WOOD

_— - oy s L " — 1 — IL...ﬂirr.w:Fuj.l_ ..1.".-|| nr.l .D_.ll. = I .
AT A= ..... ..._.. e M R R N L s
S e %gﬁ.m?ﬁﬁ
ﬁ, o gﬂrwﬁg% - e.i...daiixﬁaﬂ-. i s

A R e Tt = b on ek
; ; E%.Hﬂ!uﬂh_ﬁr..?ﬁ t.._niwa__:-i.u— T
e TR Sl T, R el WA R e TR ﬁ n. .... ._..1..u- N B
.

I\/\AD ERA

..“].. .” .... |...| ..-.._m_._._#l..ﬂh.m.u. 15k -
s e e i,f,,h i .
ot SN AN - B : ....,.h____ﬁ... e e

R
L

T e

s e A L_.r._............._,. ....._.w.... .‘....“q..u..qu.:_q.-.. e it .-.u..u“am.:...h_. R
- i e i

. . ||...u....... -
|..|....$ o gt R T e T e
- S X r




BRISTOL

73x30cm - 3"x12°"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

T e
e, T S . S N, P ]

Corby White - 7.3x30cM Decor Bristol - 73x30cm
GT8 GTY

= L _-;-_ F
Bristol Grey - 73x30cm

GT8

Bristol Black - 7.3x30cm
GTB

4

[0 R A T P
PaSprirs ST 1 e Do

Pavimento recomendado  |pR |

Recommended floor tile e i A e v e

Pav. Bristol

45 x 45 CM _ CHIC COLLECTION

MOHS 7-PEII il W 45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5)
I &1 L Sean J  Moreinto “CHIC CATALOG"
= .| o

155

PR

Pt Fioga
Mocd Bk Tiam

v,

[
Wikl Tiime




Brislol Black 7.3x30 - Bristol Gray 7,3x30 - Decor Bristol 7,3x30 - Pav. Bristol 45x45




DURHAM

TaxaDem 3" x 1277

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Corby White - 7.3x30cM
GT8

Durham - 73x30CMm
GTS

Decor Brush - 73x30CMm
D11

i

T ST T—"
SRR -

Pavimento recomendado
Recommended floor tile

PR m [

Pav. Durham
45 % 45 CM
MOHS 7 - PE IV

GT1

CHIC COLLECTION

45 x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22.5)

Move info " CHIC CATALOG™

4

Dishiroris. (Srlai'ss on1 Concla Coings
DV R i B

Dlatad Decor Brush

PR

Frania Mgs
FlowY B Ml

v,

Terwmnirrwarics

el T

Aubuniic Sadrouds
St e

&

Waracyr o ki s
o) o A




Durham 7,3x30 - Corby White 7,.3x30 - Decor Brush 7,3x30 - Pav. Durham 45x45




HOUT PR B ¢

21,5x58cm - 84" x 23" oo R~ TR o By ot
GLOSSY & MATT FINISH « ACABADDO MATE & BRILLO

Hout cerezo B2
21,5x58CM
GT2

i i e
el T A r———

e,

Hout silver B &
21,5%58CM
GT2




=
w
—




161

NATURE

21,5x58cm- 84" x 23"

MATT FINISH - ACABADO MATE

- g S e -

= T e— e
=y

A . * - __-—\—-_n_

Mature Arce

21,5 x 586 CM HE
GT2

Mature Cerezo
21,5 %58 CM
GT2

Nature Ebano
21,5% 58 CM
GT2

PRI @ [ [2

Praiti Fogi P udde i ol Wirltald) [ YRS
i Ry T Fior T REes Jrwmty Ilocioraly e

21,5x58CM
GT2

Nature Nogal
21,5%58CM
GT2

Mature Gris
21,5 % S8CM
GT2







163

TARIMA

21,5x58 cm- 8,5 x 23"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADD

Tarima Cerezo
21,5 % 58 CM
GT2

Tarima Nogal
21,5%58CM

GT2

Tarima Pino Ea B
21,5x 58 CM
GT2

PRI @ (W] [

Fanty Hogs Peradrwmicy Foakadc: e ECEn R mpcka
ey Bty Tiliss FoceTies S v ool e e

Tarima Ebano 51

21,5%58CM
GT2

Tarima Nordic n E
215x58CM
GT2




A

Wi ) A
PR gk e g

=1

-

E
:

164




165

CASTLE

45x45cm:- 18" x 18"

MATT FINISH - ACABADO MATE

Castle Ebano uos N PE|
45 % 45 CM
GT1

Castle Pino : Rodapié Castle
45 % 45 CM Bx45CM
GT1 D30

Cenfraf Decor gn'ussy finish

PRI (@ W] [¢

Fanza Hoga Flarermaris Ao Madg Wit gralica Laorie

R Bk Ties Fpwy P K& Ferat S b

Castle Cerezo n PE|
45 % 45 CM ;
GT1

Castle Cacbha
45 % 45 CM
GT1

Cenfrul' decor glossy ﬁnisﬁ







VASARI DAKAR
PORTLAND ANTIC
o COKALYCTARIAL
COLISEO  BLANCOS : _
PEOICHA KiRA T s s R T
ek - TREVI T nu_wuﬁ'tam-ﬁmwﬁ:ﬁmﬂmmwmm SR R S
- MONESTIR VICTORIA PRI T ey

- o

SCARPET ‘ENYA " v i |
~ CIVIC ONICE .
~_ORBIT VIETO

PIETRAS MIRAMBEL .

A A L R el e
e e N
2 Bl :.::"\-:-!{'H." LA

o e

P

--f..k .

St R R
B T R
""_-""-i"""-.'_.\'::""r"__..\,_‘:"uu"_'_. i

I et Ha

“hr, BIg, L M

: Fi e e,
* s A Yok ol

"y

. i
L
e el g W

.1_-:_-;’;__. aJ.-'hf"r?-IF!“?-J-;" an e ¥

T e L e Al

e e g L

T

gl el e

il




e e Vol
ij L ;
e

-

" R LT R A S SRS SR P A et ﬂmmwmmmmmmmmm“rﬂmmmmammmmﬂmrﬂmwrmm

E
[

e B

e

el YRR
f T

L
il
o




VASARI PR %

45x45cm:- 18"x 18” o - T
MATURAL FINISH - ACABADD NATURAL

R10
Pav. Vasari C Pav. Vasari G
it TV Pew. Vasar! Grey &
GT1 GT1

169




Pav. Vasari Cream 45x45¢m 170




PORTLAND e o -

45 x45cm:- 18" x 18" JDuarow P Aol Vwwoo ke s
NATURAL FINISH - ACABADO NATURAL

Pav. Portland White H PEI Pav. Portland Grey E RE Pav. Portland Antracite PEl
45 x 45 CM : 45 x 45 CM : 4545 CM g fv
GT1 GT1 GT1

R10

171 Fav. Portland White Pav. Portland Antracile







S VS

1)

Pirsr-eain Ak bt Vs (F Meh ki
P’ Frusly

PR

KALY

45x45¢cm - 18" x 18"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADD NATURAL

Pav. Kaly White
45 %45 CM

GT1

Pav. Kaly Marfil
45 x 45 CM

GT1

e T N T S T
=iy _“.“.._Wma._ﬁ”w“m;..mﬂ.mﬁwhﬂ?,_- Sl
o it oy S LR LA

IS o/ TR A

:
>
28
0
£2b

Pav. Kaly Grey
45 x 45 CM

GT1

_u.l.. .u..k. - ._..___

....-..-..,. -Lq.._... ...

...;.,af.ww._t?....,,..-r..._,..u.w_..,_.-..?_..u H

.r..rl ._____ At r.W—.H.ﬂ.__.f.hw_w-.nu.?H_w...lmuwr.hﬂwmm._-M._".-nw.”__.._. ._.wwﬂ.vn...%ﬂ_.n.
% T R YT e R - e P u

n.._.._m.._..u..dv s r.r. - Lok __.m,..-,..m : VL1

i i akn T = iy K £l

173



3 i R S e S e R e S o i -.-,-._-.Fw."ﬁéﬁ*'wgﬁfﬁ”ﬁ-'"1?4'_' T



COLISEO

45x45¢cm - 18" x 18"

NATURAL FINISH - ACABADD NATURAL

Pav. Coli I
ﬁitscmlsm o EH

GT1

T B

Pav. Coliseo Silver

45145 CM
(c2)

GM

PR

Frarita Ficsh
{Rist oty Tilos

R10

175




COLONIAL Z e

45x45¢cm: 18" x 18 AN, Etmm. Aoy e

Pav. Colonial Cream
45 x 45 CM
GT1

Pav. Colonial Ivory
45x45CM
GT1

Pav. Colonial Cream 45x45cm 176



177

ELIAN - MONESTIR

45x45cm: 18" x 18"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Elian Grey il B

45x45CM
GT1

Pav. Monestir - E

45 x 45 CM
GT1

PR

Pausi Py
P Bty Thew

Parvirair
Fooe Tlos

AR S
Sy Firigh

RO (rAfess: S el

Saghe Vs




CITY - CARPET 5 R

45x45cm - 18"x 18" e i e yoca
SATIN FINISH - ACABADD SATINADO

Fastiai Flogs
Tenct Bty Filani Py T M Ford

L
| o
-
£
;
;t‘--"i—*- -:‘t"'l""
- e o
| ¥, .
FF
I T L1
-r - — :'_'-'--a

City Antracita
453x45CM

45 %45 CM

L L B VAL M SR T
A i
=

AR T

ol il

AL TR Tk

|




CIVIC

45x45cm: 18" x 18"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Civic Ivory B Pav. Civic Piedra
45x45CM 45 x45CM
GT1 GT1

PR m (¢

Pawea Faoga FareTerig A Samrano RS QPR T
o Bty Tiimi Fhowr T St Flrsity elior i iruton

u H Pav. Civic Warm H H

45 %45 CM
GT1

i
r-"l-l:r'-.--‘r-r e
J .



ORBIT - PIETRAS W @ E G

45x45¢cm: 18" x 18” jCeatie  Pwmew  Acmeoie e piscemeds
SATIM FIMISH - ACABADD SATINADOD

Orbit Pardo Orbit Gold
45 x45CM 45 x 45 CM
GT1 GT1

Pietras Gris Pietras Pulpis
45 % 45 CM - n 45%45CM
GT1 GTi

180



181

DAKAR

45x45cm: 18" x 18"

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Dakar Marfil
45 x 45 C

GT1

Pav. Dakar Nacar H PEI
45 x 45 Ch
GT1

o -
ncd] Priags L
v f'.ﬂ-'"""' 7
> Bl 1
’
-2 ¥ P T
,g "'..-
’ 7
- ’
-, .
3 ...'d" ¥ f
: ’ 4
-.I J
o ! ' ."' ;
- : . F.
.'.T;‘. 5 .f(.d?i iy
o ; - i S
- = R e
) &l _-';'-L:'.I'_ S
Pav. Dakar Sand H E
45 x 45 CM

GT1

Pav. Dakar Silver
45 x 45 CM
GT1

* Multi Stone - Different graphics in each box

PR m ®

P Ry Parvirarsl Aot S YRt i bl

Flog Bocy Thes oy Thes S vt Sy v

Pav. Dakar Pulpis
45 x 45 CM

GT1

Pav. Dakar Graphite H PEI
45 x 45 CM
GTH



 Pay. Dakar Sitver

-

ﬁ;qéFF

Pav, Dakar &

182



183

ANTIC - TAPIAL

45 x 45 cm - (Pre-cut 22,56 x 22,5) 18"x18" - (Pre-cut 9“x 9”)

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Antic &3 5 Pav. Fabio
45x 45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5) 45x 45 CM ( Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5)

GT5 GT5

.\

& Pav.Lorrein Cotto
45%45 CM ( Pre-cut 22,5 % 22.5)

GTS

Pav.Tapial Cotto B & Pav.Leeds
45 %45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 % 22.5) 45 %45 CM ( Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5)
GTS aTs

PC PR ]

Prisrortaiics ot Roga Paretraiis Aol R M0 LT
Ppad iy’ By T Florwr T otn Firindy Lindvrm i

B4 i Pav. Lorrein Natural
45x45 CM (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5)

GT5




u_,_:__. 1 :..n;_
i aﬁ_ mtw

N
__ﬂ nm.

o il
pogime 11

i - L =il | fm_ _.._— J_H..

M

‘ |

= | 2




CHIC COLLECTION

45 X 45 cm (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5 cm) - 18" x 18" (Pre-cut 9" x 9°)

)
-«.'—-
g = =
- e i
e — = =
RN RS
.'if'i"i- —N E ] - =3
- — = 1!-. .?"".' " I_.r_:'-_
RANSESE B ST
-':'-"E:";" __.a_.-:;.-u._ = e = =
- — .|:_.-- '_'-_-'1:'1 3 '\.|'\.- --?}':" iy =" -:r_._-
= :‘?*'E:d:h%:_._' :{1- — i ﬁ =1 - _E
:._._._:‘_ — '_:JHA\,'\-- ‘h = e
e P <
o s
5 N

fﬁ”*" = fé_.% a;a"é%‘%’%

'::ﬁ—_-:-:-;..- = :‘-_-.i “
x '\-"._-\. h___ i

T %ﬁf f&%ﬁ‘;}ﬁﬁ =
oS eAnE
e g <t == e
N D
=7 | 1&(_{?_%: é!u-—* @m;
L - s _."\._. T i-

| : e, = L Y By 4
S e s A )
ST PN NG
e N n
_;:*:-—h-‘-

e WM L7 : ‘zg\ !m'—-""
St Y S éiﬂ
S AT RNA

A SR AN
St 2SN () WAL e




CHIC

i ]

%
m m fd
S

.

)
2V
L[

l'.l'
g
:
fa%e
|
L

—..—

i

MAS INFORMACION EN “CATALOGO CHIC”
MORE INFO IN “CHIC CATALOG ”




‘l/ colleaiita

45 X 45 cm (Pre-cut 22,5 x 22,5 cm) + 18" x 18" (Pre-cut 9" x 9°)

187



MAS INFORMACION EN EL “CATALOGO VANGUARD”

MORE INFO IN “VANGUARD CATALOG ”

iu

7

7

|

==y

188



WHITE . BLANCOS PR x

45x45¢cm - 18" x 18

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Blanco Brillo w5y i Pav. Kubik i e Pav. Blanco Mate E &
45 x45CM 45x%45CM 45x45CM
GT1 GT1 GTH

189 pPav Blanco Mate 45 x 45 cm { Pav. Kubik 45 x 45 cm



KYRA - TREVI A [ B

45x45cm:- 18" x 18"

e

o —

el ol il i

Pav. Kyra i .
45 x 45 CM

GT1 >

|—| SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO

Pav. Trevi E PEI
45 x 45 CM
GT1

*

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Pav. Kyrad45x45cm 190



VICTORIA

45x45cm - 18" x 18”7 e

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

o fexty T Ficx

Pav. Victoria Nacar i Pav. Victoria Marrén e Pav. Victoria Grey
45 %45 CM 45 x 45 CM 45 % 45 CM

GT1




ROYAL - ENYA

45x45cm:- 18" x 18°

SATIN FINISH - ACABADO SATINADO
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO ERILLO

Pav. Royal Cream =

45x 45 CM
GT1

[ +] Pav. Enya Cream
45 % 45 CM
GT4

=8}

Pav. Royal Beige Ed
45 %45 CM

GT1

[ *] Pav. Enya Beige
45 %45 CM
GT1

PR

p' A

Pav. Enya Cream 45 x 45 cm

Pav. Royal Beige 45 x 45¢cm 192



ONICE

45x45cm:- 18" x 18”

GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLD

Pav. Onice Macar
45 % 45 CM

GT1

PR

Pav. Onice Beige
45 x 45 CM

GT1

PEI
IV




VIETTO e -

4+

45 x 45 .Gm . ?Bux 18” P o Pap.amer; Ak Bri e ANCE T

AT oy FEx® (hm Ly Faraih Arc v Yanain
GLOSSY FIMISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Pav. Vietto Cream &1 [ Pav. Vietto Beige B
45 x 45 CM 45x45CM
GT1 GT1

Pav. Vietlo Cream d5x 45em 194



MIRAMBEL A0 E E

b 4
45x45¢cm- 18" x 18" ate, e gmmem wmgioe
GLOSSY FINISH - ACABADO BRILLO

Y 3T

i S ‘J ¥

y TN

% "l-uF -i'

S e
'-::‘...._'J.
, f’fﬁ g

Pav. Mirambel Marfil & Pav. Mirambel Sand ﬂ i Pav. Mirambel Pulpis
45 %45 CM 45x45CM 45 x 45 CM
GT1 GT1 GT1
Pav. Mirambel Nacar ] Pav. Mirambsl Siiver Pav. Mirambel Graphite
45x45CM 45 %45 CM 45 x 45 CM
GT1 GT1 GT1

195






PAVIMENTO (Gres)

REVESTIMIENTO (Porosa)

NORMAS DE
ENSAYO
VALORES NORMA VALORES DUALGRES VALORES NORMA VALORES DUALGRES
Caracteristicas Dimensionales IS0 10545-13 Ver Norma Cumple la Norma Ver Norma Cumple la Nerma
Absorcion de Agua (Eb) IS0 10545-3 3% < Eb = 6% Valor Medio: 5% Eb = 10% Valor Medio: 12%
Resistencia a la Flexion 150 10545-4 = 22 N/mm?2 Valor Medio: 24 N/mm?2 = 12 N/mm2 Valor Medio: 14 N/mm?2
Fuerza de Rotura IS0 10545-4 =1.000M Valor Medio: 1.200 N = 600N Valor Medio: 700 N
. . o - 5 Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el
Resistend a la Abrasion Superficial 150 10545-7 Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante
Coeficiente de Dilatacion Térmica ISO 10545-8 Métn{_ic: de_Enga}m Métn{_:‘n de.Ensayn Método de1Ensayu Métc:c_:lﬂ de Ensayo
Lineal disponible disponible disponible disponible
Resistencia al Choque Térmico ISO 10545-9 Resiste Resiste Resiste Resiste
, , . Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el
Resistencia al Choque Térmico IS0 10545-12 Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante
X EDOLICN LIRS Minimo GB GA Minimo GB GA
y sales para piscinas
Resistencia a
Productos Acidos y Alcalis de IS0 10545-13 Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el
Quimicos baja concentracion Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante
Acidos y Alcalis de Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el Indicado por el
alta concentracion Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante Fabricante
Resistencia a las Manchas 150 10545-14 Minimo Clase 3 Clase 4 - 5 Minimo Clase 3 Clase 4 - 5

Resistencia al Deslizamiento

UNE-ENV 12633
ANSI AT37.1
DIN 51130

BS 7976-Partd

Indicado por el
Fabricante

Indicade por el
Fabricante

Indicado por el
Fabricante

Indicado por el
Fabricante




FASTA ROJA '\Im.'-':' AEVESTIMIENTO

PR

E PRE-CORTADO -

PAVIMENTO -

WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

ACABALY SATIMNALL -

ACABADD BRILLO -

ACABADO NATUIRAL -

VARIACGIOMN GRAFICA -

|2 GIFERENTES DISEROS EN CADA CAJA

FORMATO st | s | eAlfer | Peza | GOA | eAGEr | CR0A | cofiiBon |conitoon | conEioon | PALLET |GROSOR | ABSORCION
30X60 CM 60 1,08 | 64,80 2,850 |17,20 |1.046,00| & 24 1.55520 | 25104 | EUR | 0,90 E>10
30X&0 CM (PRE-CUT 10X10 CM) 60 1,08 | 44,80 3,250 |19,60 190,00 | & 21 1.360,80 | 24990 | EUR | 1,00 E>10
7,3 X 30 CM 132 0,53 | 69,96 | 0356 | 8,64 [1.15501 | 24 22 1.539,12 | 25410 | eur | 100 E>10
FLOOR TILE / PAVIMENTO
FORMATO s [ 2o T M | ash [558 [ okGhr 125 [ cotior [contioon | coniloon] Paer [rosor|assorcon
A5X45 CM 44 1,42 | 62,48 3,750 |26,35 117340 7 21 1.312,08 | 24.641 | EUR | 0,90 | 3<E<é
A5X45 CM (PRE-CUT 22,5X22,5 CM) 44 1,42 | 62,48 3,830 |26,9 |1.198,04 | 7 21 1.312,08 | 25159 | EUR | 1,00 | 3<E<é
33,3%33,3 CM 64 1,33 | 8778 1,900 | 22,90 | 1.525,40] 12 14 1.404,48 | 24406 | EUR | 0,80 | 3<E<s
21,5%58 CM 48 112 | 5376 | 2400 | 21,70 |1.055.40] ¢ 24 1.290,24 | 25334 | EUR | 0,50 | 3<E<4




Alphabetical Index by Product jndice airabético por producto

Antic 30x60

Arranque Trevi 20x30

Arti 30x60

Board Coliseo Mix 30x60
Board Rioja Ivory 30x60
Board Rioja Natural 30x60
Board Rubi Antracite 30x60
Board Rubi Pulpis 30x60
Breeze Coliseo Ivory 30x60
Breeze Kaly Marfil 30x60
Breeze Kaly White 30x60
Breeze Portland Antracite 30x60
Breeze Portland Grey 30x60
Breeze Portland White 30x60
Breeze Vanguard Grey 30x60
Breeze Vanguard Marfil 30x60
Breeze Vasari Cream 30x60
Breeze Vasari Grey 30x60
Brick Colonial Antracite 30x60
Brick Colonial Pulpis 30x60
Brick Kyra 30x60

Brick Talo Mix 30x60

Brick Victoria Grey 30x60
Brick Victoria Marron 30x60
Bristol Black 7,3x30

Bristol Grey 7,3x30

Buxy Black 30x60

Buxy Lines Black 30x60

Buxy Lines White 30x60

Buxy White 30x60

Calais 30x60

Capitel Trevi 9x17x18

Carpet 45x45

Castle Caoba 45x45

Castle Cerezo 45x45

Castle Ebano 45x45

Castle Pino 45x45

Cenefa Anais 10x30

Cenefa Buxy 10x30

Cenefa Enya 10x30

Cenefa Fragance Aqua 10x30
Cenefa Fragance Cream 10x30
Cenefa Fragance Rose 10x30
Cenefa London 7,3x30
Cenefa Onice 8x%30

Cenefa Trevi 10x30

a3

149
101129
51

15

15

RSB 82 8B

ek
b
-
—a
(]
on

11135
65

65

69

19

85

85

155

155
111139
111139
111139
1111139
121

149

178

165

165

165

165

151

139

145

141

141

141

137

151

149

Cenefa Vietto 10x30

Cierre Gallery Cream 10x30
Cierre Gallery Grey 10x30
City Antracita 45x45

City Grey 45x45

City Ivory 45x45

Civic vory 30x60

Civic Piedra 30x60

Civic Warm 30x60

Code Blanco 33,3x33,3
Code Negro 33,3x33,3
Coixi 30x60

Coliseo Ivory 30x80

Coliseo Silver 30x60
Colonial Cream 30x60
Colonial Ivory 30x60

Corby White 7,3x30

Cornisa Capitel Trevi 6x30
Cornisa Trevi 6x30

Dakar Graphite 30x60
Dakar Marfil 30x60

Dakar Nacar 30x60

Dakar Pulpis 30x60

Dakar Sand 30x60

Dakar Silver 30x60

Decor Ada 30x60

Decor Africa 30x60

Decor Angelina 30x60
Decor Arhus 30x60

Decor Aroa

Decor Bergel 30x60

Decor Brest 30x60

Decor Bristol 7,3x30

Decor Brush 7,3x30

Decor Bubble 30x60

Decor Cairns Black 30x60
Decor Cairns Blue 30x60
Decor Dolce Black 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Botanic 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Capuccino 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Cream 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Ocean 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Smoke 7,3x30
Decor Dolce Vison 7,3x30
Decor Dolce White 7,3x30
Decor Essence Botanic 7,3x30
Decor Essence Ocean 7,3x30
Decor Essence White 7,3x30

147
135
135
178
178
178

51

5

51
107
107

Decor Gambier 30x60
Decor Irvine 30x60

Decor lves 30x60

Decor Jolie 30x60

Decor Kaly Grey 30x60
Decor Kaly Taupe 30x60
Decor Kirov 30x60

Decor Kubik Grey 30x60
Decor Malmo 30x60

Decor Monestir 30x60
Decor Nur 30x60

Decor Odense 30x60
Decor Qier 30x60

Decor Perth 30x60

Decor Portland 30x60
Decor Rioja Antracita 30x60
Decor Rioja Brown 30x60
Decor Rubi Cream 30x60
Decor Rubi lvory 30x60
Decor Savage 30x60

Decor Vanguard Grey 30x60
Decor Vanguard Marfil 30x60
Decor Vera Black 30x60
Decor Vera Blue 30x60
Decor Wow 30x60
Descanso Enya 10x30
Descanso Flow 30x60
Descanso Gallery Cream 10x30
Descanso Gallery Grey 10x30
Descanso Onice 8x30
Dolce Botanic 7,3x30

Dolce Capuccino 7,3x30
Dolce Cream 7,3x30

Dolce Ocean 7,3x30

Dolce Smoke 7,3x30

Dolce Vison 7,3x30

Dolce White 7,3x30

Dorian Aqua 30x60

Dorian Cement 30x60
Dorian Ivory 30x60

Dorian Malva 30x60

Dorian Siena 30x60

Douro 30x60

Durham 7,3x30

Elian Grey 30x60

Elian vory 30x60

118
78
79

75
107
118

101
114
118
113

15
15
25
25
a1
21
21
mm
101

145
109
135
135
151
97
a7
a7
a7
a7
a7
a7
117
117
117
117
117
123
157
47
47

Enya Beige 30x60 73145



Enya Cream 30x60

Enya Lines Glass 30x60
Fabio 30x60

Feel 30x60

Fragance Aqua 30x60
Fragance Cream 30x60
Fragance Frame Aqua 30x60
Fragance Frame Cream 30x60
Fragance Frame Rose 30x60
Fragance Rose 30x60

Frame Onice 30x60

Fuste Trevi 13x60

Hout Cerezo 21,5 x58

Hout Silver 21,5x58

Inserto Buxy 10x14

Inserto Enya 10x14

Inserto Fragance Aqua 12x12

Inserto Fragance Cream 12x12

Inserto Fragance Rose 12x12
Inserto London 10x14
Inserto Onice 9,5x14.6
Inserto Trevi 9x15

Kaly Grey 30x60

Kaly Marfil 30x60

Kaly Taupe 30x60

Kaly White 30x60

Krea Aqua 30x60

Krea Cream 30x60

Krea Rose 30x60

Krea White 30x60

Kyra 30x60

Leeds 30x60

London 30x60

London Door 30x60
Lorrein Cotto 30x60

Luna Beige 30x60

Luna Cream 30x60

Malla Dakar Graphite 30x30
Malla Dakar Marfil 30x30
Malla Dakar Nacar 30x30
Malla Dakar Pulpis 30x30
Malla Dakar Sand 30x30
Malla Dakar Silver 30x30
Modus Black 30x60
Modus White 30x60
Moldura Anais 2x30
Moldura Buxy 4x30

73145
145
a3
113
142
142
143
143
143
142
151
148
159
159
128
145
141
141
141
137
151
149

121
121
121
121
121

o3
137
137

93

77

77

33

33

33

35

35

35
107

107129
151
135

Moldura Enya 5x30
Moldura Fragance Aqua 3x30

Moldura Fragance Cream 3x30

Moldura Fragance Rose 3x30
Moldura London 7,3x30
Moldura Onice 4x30
Moldura Trevi 4x30

Moldura Vietto 4x30
Monestir vory 30x60
Monestir Piedra 30x60
Mosaico Vasari Grey 30x60
Mosaico Vasari Cream 30x60
Mosaico Civic Piedra 30x60
Mosaico Civic Warm 30x60
Mosaico Deluxe Black 30x60
Mosaico Deluxe White 30x60
Maosaico Enya Cream 30x60
Mosaico Onice 30x60
Mosaico Vietto Mix 30x60
Muel 30x60

MNature Arce 21,5x58

Nature Cerezo 21,5x58
Nature Ebano 21,5x58
Nature Gris 21,5x58

Nature Nogal 21,5x58
Nature Pino 21,5x58

Nord Cream 30x60

Ohaio Marfil 30x60

Ohaio Mix Sand 30x60
Ohaio Mix Silver 30x60
Ohaio Nacar 30x60

Onice Beige 30x60

Onice Nacar 30x60

Orbit Gold 45x45

Orbit Marfil 45x45

Orbit Pardo 45x45

Ordino Cream 30x60

Pav. Antic 45x45

Pav. Blanco Brillo 45x45
Pav. Blanco Mate 45x45
Pav. Bristol 45x45

Pav. Civic lvory 45x45

Pav. Civic Piedra 45x45
Pav. Civic Warm 45x45

Pav. Coliseo Ivory 45x45
Pav. Coliseo Silver 45x45

145
141
141
141
137
151
149
147

57

57
11135
11135
52

52

139
139
73
87151
811147
a3

161
161
161
161
161
161
75

a7

v

39

39
87151
87151
180
180
180
79
183
189
189
155
179
179
179
175
175

Pav. Colonial Cream 45x45
Pav. Colonial Ivory 45x45
Pav. Dakar Graphite 45x45
Pav. Dakar Marfil 45x45
Pav. Dakar Nacar 45x45
Pav. Dakar Pulpis 45x45
Pav. Dakar Sand 45x45
Pav. Dakar Silver 45x45
Pav. Durham 45x45

Pav. Elian Grey 45x45

Pav. Enya Beige 45x45
Pav. Enya Cream 45x45
Pav. Fabio 45x45

Pav. Kaly Grey 45x45

Pav. Kaly Marfil 45x45

Pav. Kaly Taupe 45x45
Pav. Kaly White 45x45

Pav. Kubik 45x45

Pav. Kyra 45x45

Pav. Leeds 45x45

Pav. Lorrein Cotto 45x45
Pav. Lorrein Natural 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Graphite 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Marfil 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Nacar 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Pulpis 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Sand 45x45
Pav. Mirambel Silver 45x45
Pav. Monestir 45x45

Pav. Onice Beige 45x45
Pav. Onice MNacar 45x45
Pav. Portland Antracite 45x45
Pav. Portland Grey 45x45
Pav. Portland White 45x45
Pav. Royal Beige 45x45
Pav. Royal Cream 45x45
Pav. Tapial Cotto 45x45
Pav. Trevi 45x45

Pav. Vanguard Grey 45x45
Pav. Vanguard Marfil 45x45
Pav. Vasari Cream 45x45
Pav. Vasari Grey 45x45
Pav. Victoria Grey 45x45
Pav. Victoria Marron 45x45
Pav. Victoria Nacar 45x45
Pav. Vietto Beige 45x45
Pav. Vietto Cream 45x45

176
176
181
181
181
181
181
181
157
177
192
192
183
173
173
173
173
189
190
183
183
183
195
195
195
195
195
195
177
193
193
171
171
171
192
192
183
190

21

21
169
169

191
191
194
194



Pietras Beige 45x45
Pietras Gris 45x45

Pietras Pulpis 45x45
Portland Antracite 30x60
Portland Grey 30x60
Portland White 30x60
Porto Agua 30x60

Porto Cream 30x60

Porto Lines Aqua 30x60
Porto Lines Cream 30x60
Porto Lines Rose 30x60
Porto Rose 30x60

Porto White 30x60

Real Cream 30x60

Real Natural 30x60

Reims Grey 30x60

Reims Natural 30x60

Rioja Ivory 30x60

Rioja Natural 30x60

Rubi Cream 30x60

Rubi Ivory 30x60

Set Flow 90x60

Set Thailand 60x60

Set Turtle 60x60

Set Yuka 120x60

Siurana Grey 30x60
Siurana Natural 30x60
Soho Black 30x60

Soho Cream 30x60

Soho White 30x60

Spikes Colonial Cream 30x60
Spikes Colonial lvory 30x60
Spikes Elian Grey 30x60
Spikes Elian Ivory 30x60
Spikes Enya Cream 30x60
Spikes Kyra 30x60

Spikes Modus White 30x60
Spikes Vietto Cream 30x60
Spikes White Luxe 30x60
Taco Gallery Cream 10x10
Taco Gallery Grey 10x10
Talo Grey 30x60

Talo White 30x60

Tapial Cotto 30x60

Tarima Cerezo 21,5x58
Tarima Ebano 21,5x58
Tarima Nogal 21,5x58

180
180
180
43
43

125141
125/141
125/141
125141
125M41
125141
125M41
a1

a1

123
123

15

15

25

25

109

107
107
109
105
105
105
105
105

47
47
73

129
81
131
135
135
19
19
83
163
163
163

Tarima Nordic 21,5x58
Tarima Pino 21,5x58
Thassos Beige 30x60
Thassos Cream 30x60
Torelo Krea Aqua 2x30
Torelo Krea Cream 2x30
Torelo Krea Rose 2x30
Torelo Krea White 2x30
Torelo Royal Beige 2x30
Torelo Soho Black 2x30
Torelo Soho Botanic 2x30
Torelo Soho Capuccino 2x30
Torelo Scho Cream 2x30
Torelo Soho Ocean 2x30
Torelo Soho Smoke 2x30
Torelo Soho Vison 2x30
Torelo Soho White 2x30
Tracks Monestir 30x60
Tracks Piedra 30x60
Tracks Warm 30x60

Trevi 30x60

Trevi Door 30x60

Troya 30x60

Vanguard Grey 30x60
Vanguard Marfil 30x80
Vasari Cream 30x60
Vasari Grey 30x60

Victoria Grey 30x60
Victoria Marron 30x60
Victoria Nacar 30x60

Vietto Beige 30x60

Vietto Cream 30x60

Vietto Door 30x60

Waves Dakar Graphite 30x60
Waves Dakar Marfil 30x60
Waves Dakar Nacar 30x60
Waves Dakar Pulpis 30x60
Waves Dakar Sand 30x60
Waves Dakar Silver 30x60
Waves Enya Cream 30x60
Waves Luna Cream 30x60
Waves Maodus White 30x60
Waves Onice 30x60
Waves Victoria Nacar 30x60
Waves Vietto Cream 30x60
Waves White Luxe 30x60
White Luxe 30x60

163
163

121
121
121
121

a7
a7
97

97
a7
97

97

a7

57

51

51
149
149
83

21

21
11135
11135
B85

Zécalo Anais 20x30

Zocalo Buxy 20x30

Zécalo Enya 20x30

Zocalo Fragance Aqua 20x30
Zocalo Fragance Cream 20x30
Zocalo Fragance Rose 2030
Zocalo London 20x30

Zocalo Onice 12x30

Zocalo Trevi 20x30

Zbcalo Vietto 20x30

151
139
145
141
141
141
137
151
149
147



Este catalogo anula los anteriores. Los tonos y colores de las fotografias son una referencia a los modelos reales. DUALGRES, 5.A. no asume ninguna responsabilidad
por errores de impresion en cualquier dato reflejado en el presente catalogo.

Todas las caracteristicas y especificaciones técnicas estan basadas en la informacién disponible en el momento de impresion del catalogo, DUALGRES, S.A. se reserva
el derecho de modificar, de acuerdo a las circunstancias de mercado, cualguier modelo, caracteristica o prestaciones de sus productos sin que se contraiga derecho a
perjuicio alguno.

This calalogue cancels the previous ones. Colors and fonalities of the pictures shown in this catalogue are a reference of the real models. DUALGRES, S.A,
does nol take any responsability of printing mistakes in any data of this catalogue.

All technical characteristics and specifications are based on the avaifable information at the printing moment. DUALGRES, S.A reserves the right fo modify,
according to changes in markets, any model, characteristics or other information of its products without any responsability or any commitment.

CONTACT US:

Tel: (+34) 964 77 11 66 / Fax: (+34) 964 77 12 50
web: www.dualgres.com

email: export@dualgres.com

Ctra. de Viver al Puerto de Burriana, km 56,9
ONDA ( CASTELLON ) - SPAIN




www.dualgres.com



